PAID
INVOICES

WARRANT

171024B
OCTOBER
BILLS



10/18/2017 13:4C
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9996chay | PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT: 1710248 10/24/2017

e 2
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DQCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
134 LICKING VALLEY 00000 INV 05/26/2017 316.08 55072 3301201301 HT WATER TREATM
3 L,LC;IN,(L\IALL, ¥ 0000 INV 09/26/2017 5,459 .08 58072 3301201202 HT
| CKING VALL 00000 £7076 INV 05/26/2017 32 .88 55072 3301200600 GREENHQUSE HT
00002 8790 82018046 INV 09/22/2017 1,853.12 55073 Food & Supplies for Septem
00002 B B2018047 INV 09/22/2017 3,731.74 55073 Food & Supplles for Septem
pooo2 82018048 INV 09/22/2017 4,946.33 55073 Food & Supplies for Septem
09002 82018049 INV 09/22/2017 2,8086,23 55073 Food & Supplies for Septem
00002 & : 18050 INV ©09/22/2017 1,515.95 55073 Food & Supplies for Septem
00001 82000199 INV 09/25/2017 214.20 55074 NOVICE REDUCTION - MINDSET
ar e T 00001 B7068 24 INV 09/25/2017 556,13 55075 6060 Q70-6917 001 3171 PHQ
5626 CRYSTAL BROADBA 00003 82004014 INV 09/25/2017 59.78 55076 3025-0009383 TV SERVICE BU
6212 KENTUCKY FRONTI 00001 INV 08/25/2017 28.53 55077 6.50.2170.01 STADTUM
6355 AMERICAN WRIDIN 00001 82004993 INV 09/25/2017 80,95 55078 RENTAL FCR CYLINDER LEASE
1008). KENTUCKY DERART 00000 82004095 INV 09/25/2017 1,312.50 55075 SEPTEMBER 2017 HEALTH INSU
1006.). KENTUCKY DERPART 00000 § B2004095 INV 08/25/2017 205.7¢ 55079 SEPTEMBER 2017 HEALTH INSU
10061 KENTUCKY DEPART 00000 82004095 INV 08/25/2017 24 .85 55079 SEPTEMBER 2017 HEALTH INSU
DEPART 00000 B2004095 INV 09/25/2017 12,668.93 5507¢ SEPTEMBER 2017 HEALTH INSU
00002 Q92 82018046 INV 08/28/2017 2,338.44 55080 Food & Supplies for Septem
00002 87093 £2018047 INV 09/28/2017 4,3692.56 55080 Feod & Supplies for Septem
00002 87094 72018048 INV 09/28/2017 5,456.80 55080 Pood & Supplies for Septem
00002 37095 £20148049 INV 09/28/2017 2,000.85 55080 Food & Supplies for Septem
00002 27096 820180500 INV 05/28/2017 1.28B.20 55080 Food & Supplies for Septem
- 00000 B7099 82018052 TNV 10/01/2017 767.04 55081 Food for the Weekend Backp
§332 THRCKER-GRIGSAY 00000 BY09B 82004017 INV 10/01/2017 420,00 55082 99620046500 FIBER LINE MRC
10022 KY STATE TREASU 00001 872007 82004098 INV  09/29/2017 221.18 55083 ACCRUED SICK LEAVE 7034/J0
116 JALKSON MI_JNIC_IE 00000 INV  10/03/2017 42.06 55084 01-00000384-04-2 AD BUIDLI
115 JACKSON MUNICTIP 00000 2716 INV  10/03/2017 186,06 55084 01-00000383-02-5 COLISEUM
116 JACKSON MUNICIE 00000 INV  10/03/2017 63.08 55084 01-00000373-01~9 FOQTBALL
116 JACKSON MUNICIP 00000 & INV  10/03/2017 294,39 55084 01-00000374-03-6 BHS
1 ACKSON M IP 00000 87171 INV  16/03/2017 1,095,08 55084 01-00000891-03-4 LBJ
& JACKSON. MUNICIE DQO0O INV  10/03/2017 1,749.43 55084 01-00002267-00-8 MRC
116 SJACKSON MUNICIE 000090 INV 10/03/2017 1,19¢.45 55084 ¢1-000008983-07-8 SMS
116 JACKSON MUNICIP 00000 87172 INV 10/03/2017 508,00 55084 01-00000382-00-8 BHS FOOD
ile .J "KSON MUNICIP 00000 § INV 10/03/2017 275.00 55084 01-00000892-05-1
116 JACKSON MUNICIP 00000 INV 10/03/2017 222 .34 55084 (¢1-00000894-09-5 SMES FOOD
116 QE\CKSON 1\1UNI§,‘;,P Q0000 | INV 10/03/2017 27.77 55084 (01-00000892-25-5 LBJ BASER
316 CITIZAENS 0 Qocoe 82004026 INV 10/03/2017 5,498,75 55085 2007-REF BOND DUE 11/1/17
216 C,III,ZENS.W.BANK_Q goooo 82004027 INV  10/03/2017 79,923,586 55085 2015 ENERGY (GF) BOND DUE
316 CTIMELB&ANKQ Gooao 82004027 INV 10/03/2017 4,521,584 55085 2015 ENERGY (R) BOND DUE 1
1519 WASTE MANAGEMEN 00006 INV 1070372017 433 .43 55086 6055-462503
16139 }‘JASTE MBNAQEMN 00006 INV  10/03/2017 433 .42 55086 6055-62627 MRC
3072 . 00001 11 INV 10/03/2017 39.04 55087 00100180069 CELL PHONE BIL
W 00000 INV 10/03/2017 477.51 55088 BOOK 5 ACCOUNT 9100
0good 82018080 INV 10/03/2017 839,20 55089 Food for the Weekend Backp
0¢001 INV  10/03/2017 348.07 55090 6.50.2160,01 BHS
. Qo001 INV 10/03/2017 12,62 550590 6.50.2180,01 BHS GREENHOUS
00001 5'?1§2 TNV  10/03/2017 102.80 55098 §.50.5140.01 LEJ
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apwarznt

CHECK COMMENT

£212 KENTUCKY FRONTI
KENIﬂﬁAAAERQHIl

AMERICAN EBLECTR
BREATHITT O SH
RREATHITT COQ SR
PEPST-COLA COMP

2883 TG _TELRCOM
125 AMERTCAN ELECTR
125 AMERICAN ELECTR
125 AMERLCAN ELECTR
125 AMERICAN ELECTR
125 BMERICAN ELECTR
125 AMERICAN_ELECTR

(AL-MART STORE

804 WAL-MART STORE

804 WAL-MART. STORE

804 WAL-MART STORR

804 WAL-MART STORE

14 WAL-MART STORE
. WAL-MART STORE

WAL-MART STCORE

WAL-MART STORE

WAL-MART STORE

3 AT & T
. TOSHIBA
BIRCH COMMUNICA
2 KENTUCKY FRONTI
AN

00001 B71lE3
00001
00001 8

U 00001 B7. 82004101
Q0001
00000 §2004102
00000 22004103
00002 82018068
00002 87 2018075
00002 § 82018076
Quoo2 82018077
00002 82013078
00002 87 82018079
00001 ¢ 82004004
00001
00001
00001 B
0000l
ooe0l
00001 87
00001 § §20140637
osoal 82307008
00001 82000217
ooooel 82145008
00o01 82745009
00001 8§ 82745009
00001 87 82000257
00001 B2307007
00001 82307003
o00l B20Q0256
00003 25
00004 26
00004 22
00004 AL
oQoc4 i7
00004 | 12
00004 87273 82004011
00004 B7274 82004012
00004 18
Q0004 20
00004 23
00004 18
ooo0d 072 15
00004 87
00001 87 aggggp40
00001 82004001
0000l
0e000 820040186
00000 820042006

10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/06/2017
10/06/2017
10/06/2017
10/06/2017
10/06/2017
10/06/2017
10/06/2017
10/06/2017
10/06/20L17%
10/06/2017
10/16/2017
10/16/2017
10/16/2017
10/16/2017
10/16/2017
10/16/2017
16/16/2017
10/16/2017
10/16/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/16/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017%
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/16/2017
10/16/2017
10/17/2017

55030
55090
55090
55091
55092
55083
55054
55095
55086
55096
55096
55096
55006
55097
55098
55098
55098
55098
55098
55098
55093
55059
55099
55029
55089
55099
55093
55095
55099
5509%
55100
55101
55102
55103
55104
55105
55106
55107
55108
55100
55110
55111
55112

55113 60

55114
55115
55116
55117
55118

6.50.1830.01 ADMINISTRATIO
6.50,1740.01 BUS GARAGE
6.50.5150.01 8M3

ACCRUED SICK LEAVE 7034/J0
031-820-006-9-9 STREET LIG
SEPT FRANCHISE COMMISSION
TAX RETURN DUE TC ERROR BY
Beverages for A la Carte £
Food & Supplies for Octobe
Focd & Suppliez for Octobe
Food & Supplies for Qctobe
Food & Supplies for Octobe
Food & Supplies for Octobe
606-295-7128 HIGHLAND TURN
036-420-006-2-8 BHS
033-030-013-4-5 BHS GREENH
031-340-027-6-9 BHS OQUTSID
030-558-309-0-9 BHS STADIU
030-330-013-4-2 CENTRAL OF
032-130-013-4-4 LBJ QUTSID
HEADPHONES FOR SP NEEDS ST
@General office suppliesz fo
ARI MINI GRANT MATERIALS F
CLOTHING, SHOES, PERSONAL
CLOTHING, SHQOES, PERSONAL
CLOTHING, SHOES, PERSONAL
ALARM CLOCKS FOR PRRENTS
Children Incorporated: IL
Action For Healthy Xids -
FOOD, DRINKS, AND SUPPLIES
1001-210-6356 DISTRICT LON
606 666-5850 212 3170 TRAN
606 666-7543 244 3173 BHS
606 666-8307 289 3174 MRC
606 666-5256 173 3178 VOCA
606 666-2483 213 3176 BOAR
606 666-5336 144 3176 SMS
606 666-7479 097 3171 BHS
606 666-7765 316 3176 BHS
606 F66-8054 056 3171 BHS
506 666-7778 323 3174 LBJ
506 693-0710 713 3173 MRC
605 693-0202 459 3176 SMS
& 693-0901 904 3175 LBJ
COPIER RENTAL ALL SCHQOLS/
594581 HIGHLAND TURNER LON
6.50.2170.01 STADIUM

FUEL PURCHASE 5145356
DISARILTTY INSURANCE #4475



10/18/2017 13:49 | ***BREATEITT CO. SCHOOLS*** P 4

9996chay | PREPAID INVOICE LIST apwarrnt
WARRANT:  171024B  10/24/2017

VENDCR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
10811 Ky STHIE TREASU 00000 87421 §2004107 INV 10/17/2017 3.00 551159 LIFE INSURANCE #4475
10073 PERSONNEL CABIN 00000 57422 82004108 INV 10/17/2017 13,10 55120 HEALTH INSURANCE #4475
10094 SUPERIQR DENTAL 00000 87423 82004109 INV 10/17/2017 10.35 55121 DENTAL INSURANCE #4475
10035 BYEMED YISICN C 00000 87424 82004110 TNV  10/17/2017 5.39 55122 VISION INSURANCE #4475

197,694 .51 CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101 TOTAL



10/18/2017 13:40 #***BREATHLTT O, SCHOOLS*** P 5

9996chay | DETAIL INVOICE LIST apwarrnt
CASH ACCOUNT: UNDEFINED Accoum!. WARRANT:  171024B 10/24/2017
VENDOR @/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VQUCHER CHECK

*%* END OF REPORT - Generated by Cathy Hayes **
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TC FISCAL 2018/04 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018

VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VCUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE &L ACCOUNT oL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
125 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
87265 10/02/17 55092 P 18/09/17 0601587 0622 ELECTRICITY 695.02
INVOICE: 0699-0517
87414 10/11/17 55098 P 10/17/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 4,742.12
INVOICE: 0628-1017
87415 10/11/17 55098 P 10/17/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 47.28
INVOICE 1345-1017 :
87416 10/11/17 55098 P 10/17/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 124.31
INVOICE: 2769-1017
87417 10/11/17 55098 P 10/17/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 661.42
INVOICE: 0503-1017
87418 10/11/17 55058 P 10/17/17 0011087 0§22 ELECTRICITY 893.59
TNVOICE: 1342-1017
874189 10/11/17 55098 P 10/17/17 1501987 0622 ELECTRICITY 18.56
INVOICE: 1344-1017
VENDOR TOTALS 115,452 .14 YTD INVOICED 117,167,92 ¥YTD PAID 7,187.30
10010 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO
87420 10/17/17 B2004106 55118 P 10/17/17 CO0Q1071 0BS9 CTHER MISCELLANEQCUS 30.60
INVOICE: 871
VENDOR TOTALS 81.80 YTD INVOICED S1.80 YTD PAID 30.60
6355 AMERICAN WELDING & GAS, INC
a70l8 05/31/17 820040853 55075 P 09/26/17 0602104 0449 DOL2Z (THER RENTAL 80,95
INVOICE: 04827921
VENDOR TOTALS 60.95 YTD INVOICED 80.95 YTD PAID 89 .95
3072 EAST KENTUCKY NETWORK, LLC
87180 09/28/17 11 55087 P 10/05/17 Q001087 0534 CELL FHONE SERVICE 39.04
INVQICE: 3514444
VENDOR TOTALS 133.03 YTD INVOICED 193 .58 YTD PAID 39.04
5153 AT & T
87068 09/16/17 24 55075 P 05/26/17 0011087 0532 TELEPHONE 69,54
INVOICE: 6917-0917
87068 09/16/17 24 55075 P 09/26/17 0301987 0532 TELEPHONE 69.54
THVOICE: 6517-0917
7068 05/16/17 24 55075 P 05/26/17 0601987 0532 TELEPHONE 69.54
INVOICE: 6%17-0917
87068 09/16/17 24 55075 P 09/26/17 1501987 0532 TELEPHONE 69,54
INVOICE: 6917-0917
87068 09/16/17 24 55075 P 09/26/17 1851987 0532 TELEPHONE £9.54
INVOICE: 6917-0917
87 09/16/17 24 55075 P 09/26/17 3901887 0532 TELEFHONE 69.54
INVQICE: 6917-0917
87068 88/16/17 24 55075 P 09/26/17 9011096 0532 TELEPHONE 69.54
TNVOLCE 6917-0917



10/18/2037 13:38 ***BREATHITT <0, SCHOOLS*#** P 2

9996 chay PAID WARRANT REPGRT appdwarr
WARRANT: 171024B TO FISCAL 2018/04 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
87068 09/16/17 24 55075 P 09/26/17 9201134 0532 TELEEHONE 65,55
INVOICE: 6917-0917
87268 10/01/17 26 55101 P 10/17/17 $011096 0532 TELEFHONE 38.71
INVOICE: 9850-1017
87269 10/01/17 22 55102 P 10/17/17 0601587 0532 TELEPHONE 38,71
INVOLICE: 7543-1017
87270 10/01/17 21 55103 P 10/17/17 1851887 0532 TELEPHONE 51,96
INVOICE: 8307-1017
271 10/01/17 17 55104 P 10/17/17 0662087 0532  18CC TELEPHONE 77.38
INVOICE: 5256-1017
By272 10/01/17 14 55105 P 10/17/17 0011087 0532 TELEPHONE 116,08
INVOICE: 2493-1017
87273 10/01/17 82004011 55106 P 10/17/17 3901987 0532 TELEPHONE 77.38
INVOICE: 5336-1017
87274 10/01/17 82004012 55107 P 10/17/17 0601987 0532 TELEFPHONE 44,458
INVOICE: 7479-1017
87275 10/01/17 18 55108 P 10/17/17 0601987 0532 TELEFHONE 38.71
INVOICE: 7765-1017
87276 10/01/17 20 56109 P 10/17/17 0601987 0532 TELEPHONE 83.11
INVOICE: B054-1017
87277 10/01/17 23 55110 P 10/17/17 1501987 0532 TELEPHONE 38.71
INVOTICE: 7778-1017
87301 10/01/17 16 55111 P 10/17/17 1851987 0532 TELEPHONE 77.38
INVOICE: 0710-1017
87302 10/01/17 15 55112 P 10/17/17 3901987 0532 TELEPHONE 38,71
INVOICE: 0202-1017
87303 10/01/17 14 55113 P 10/17/17 1501987 0532 TELEPHONE 77.38
INVOICE: 0901-1017
87398 10/11/17 25 55100 P 10/17/17 0011587 08532 TELEPHONE : 60.41
INVQTCE: 1167431175
VENDOR TOTALS 5,062,28 YTD INVGICED 5,062.28 YTD PATD 1,415.41

3732 BARWES AND NOBLE, INC.
B7027 09/18/17 82900198 55074 P 09/26/17 3902118 0643 312083 SUPPLEMENTARY BKS/STUDY G 214.20
INVOICE: 35364386

VENDCR TOTALS 468.95 YTD INVOICED 468.95 YTD PAID 214.20
5977 BIRCH COMMUNICATIONS, INC,

87305 10/03/17 82004001 55115 P 10/17/17 0301987 0532 TELEFHONE 36.80
INVOICE: 249139035

VENDOR TOTALS 142.00 YTD INVCICED 142.00 YTD PAID 36.80
§07 BREATHITT COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT
§7242 09/30/17 82004102 55093 P 10/09/17 0011074 0311 TAX COLLECTION FEES .18
INVOICE FRANCHLSE-0917
B7264 10/03/17 820041032 55094 P 10/09/17 110 1113 PSC PROFPERTY TAX 803.66

INVOICE: OQctober 3, 2017



10/18/2017 13:38
999&6chay PAID WARRANT REPORT

WARRANT: 171024B
VENDOR NAME

***BREATHITT CO. SCHOCLSW##¥%

appdwary

TO FISCAL 2018/04 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018

DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCCUNT DESCRIPTION
VENDOR TOTALS 4,153.65 YTD INVOICED 4,765.27 ¥YTD PAID 803.84
4540 BREATHITT CO. WATER DISTRICT
871686 09/15/17 55088 P 10/05/17 0301987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 477.51
INVOICE: 9100-0917
VENDOR TOTALS 627.53 YTD INVOICED 627,93 YTD PAID 477.51
316 CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO. OF JACKSON
871448 10/02/17 82004026 55085 P 10/05/17 0004112 @832 BDO7 INTEREST 9,498.75
INVOICE: 11/01/17 2007-REF
87149 10/02/17 82004027 E5085 P 10/05/17 0004112 0832 BD153 INTEREST 79,923.56
INVOICE: 2015 ENERGY(GF 11/17
87150 10/02/17 82004027 55085 P 10/05/17 0004112 0832  BD153 INTEREST 4,521.94
INVOICE: 2015 ENERGY (R} 11/17
VENDOR TOTALS 299,486.67 YTD INVOICED 299,486.67 ¥YTD PAID 93,544.25
5626 CRYSTAL BROADBAND NETWORKS
87019 os/17/17 82004014 55076 P 09/26/17 9011096 0537 CABLE TV 59.78
INVOICE: 93B3-0917
YENDOR TOTALS 179.34 YTD INVOICED 179.34 YTD PAID 59,78
10095 FIDELITY SECURITY LIFE INS CO./EYEMED
87424 10/17/17 82004110 55122 P 10/17%/17 0001071 0B99 OTHER MISCELLANEOUS 5,39
INVOICE: 871
VENDOR TOTALS 21,02 YTD INVOICED 21.02 YTD PAID 5.39
2681 GORDON FQOD SERVICE, INC. .
§7012 09/22/17 82018046 5Ep72 P 09/26/17 0305101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 121.00
INVOICE: 180676173
287012 09/22/17 82018046 55073 P 09/26/17 0305101 0538 FOOD 1,773.06
INVOICE: 180676173
87012 09/22/17 B20180446 55073 P 09/26/17 0305101 0630 NPCX FOOD 59.06
INVOICE: 1B0676173
87013 09/22/17 B2018047 55073 P 05/26/17 0605101 0610¢ GENERAL SUPPLIES 552.48
INVOICE: 180676170
87013 89/22/17 82018047 55073 P 09/28/17 0605101 Q630 FOOB 3,087.39
INVOICE: 180676170
013 09/22/17 82018047 55073 P 09/26/17 0605101 0630 NPCX FOOD B1.87
INVOICE: 180676170 )
7014 09/22/17 82018048 55073 P 09/26/17 1505101 0610 GENERAL SUPELIES 478.40
INVOICE: 180676164
87014 09/22/17 82018048 55073 P 09/26/17 1505101 G630 FOOD 4,290.56
INVOICE: 180676164
7014 08/22/17 82018048 55073 P 08/26/17 1505101 0630 NPCX FOOD 177.37
INVOICE: 180676164
87015 09/22/17 52018045 55073 F 09/26/17 1855101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 244.15



10/18/2017 13:38 *%*BREATHITT CO. SCHOOLS¥** |P 4

9996chay PATD WARRANT REFORT appdwarr
WARRANT: 171024B TO FISCAL 2018/04 07/01/2017 TO ¢6/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECE NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVOICE: 180676168
87015 09/22/17 82018049 55073 P 09/26/17 1855101 0630 FOCD 2,564,08
INVOICE: 180676168
87016 og/f22/17 82018050 55073 P 09/26/17 3905101 0630 FOOD 1,498.53
INVOICE: 1806761650
87016 09/22/17 82018050 55073 P 09/26/17 3905101 0630 NPCX FOOD 17.42
INVOICE: 180676165
87092 05/28/17 B20180486 55080 F 09/29/17 0305101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 310,14
INVOICE: 180639588
87092 09/28/17 B2018046 65080 P 05/29/17 0305101 0630 FOQD 1,983.17
INVOICE: 180833588
87092 09/28/17 82018046 55080 P 0%/25/17 0305101 0630 NPCX FOOD 45.13
INVOICE: 1808135588
87093 08/28/17 82018047 55080 P 09/29/17 0605101 0810 GENERAL SUPPLIES . 219.45
INVOICE: 180839572
B7093 09/28/17 §2018047 55080 P 09/29/17 0605101 0630 FOCD 4,084.61
INVGICE: 180835572
87093 09/28/17 82018047 55080 P 09/29/17 0605101 0630 NPCX FOOD 65,50
INVOICE: 1B0B39572
B70%4 09/28/17 B2018048 55080 P 09/29/17 1505101 0630 FOOD 5,840,511
INVOICE: 180839578
7094 09/28/17 52018048 55080 P 0%/29/17 1505101 0630 NPCX FQOD 146,52
INVQTCHE: 180839578
87094 09/28/17 55080 P 09/29/17 1505161 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 469.77
INVOICE: 180839578
87095 05/28/17 82018049 55080 P 09/29/17 1855101 0630 FOOD 1,751.86
INVOICE: 180838575 .
09/28/17 55080 P 09/29/17 1855101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 248,99
INVOICE:; 180839573
B7056 09/28/17 82018050 55080 P 09/29%/17 3905101 0610 GENERAL SUFPLIES 158.50
INVQICE: 180839574
87096 eg/28/17 B201B050C 55080 P 09/29/17 3905101 0630 FOCD 1,091.29
INVOICE: 180833574
870986 c9/28/17 62018050 55080 P 09/29/17 3905101 0630 NPCX FOOD 36.41
INVOICE: 180838574
87238 10/06/17 82018075 55096 P 10/09/17 0305101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 282.36
INVOICE: 181006122
B723¢ 10/06/17 82018075 55056 2 10/09/17 0305101 G630 FOOD 3,030.04
INVOICE: 181006122
87237 10/06/17 82018076 56096 P 10/03/17 0605101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 321.88
INVCICE: 181006118
237 10/06/17 82018075 55096 P 10/05/17 0605101 0630 FOOD 5,423.41
INVOICE: 1810061192
87237 10/06/17 82018078 55096 P 10/0%/17 8605101 0830 NPCX FQOD 92.568
INVOICE: 181006119
238 10/06/17 B2018077 55096 P 10/09/17 1505101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 561.51
INVOICE: 181006118
7238 10/06/17 82018077 55096 P 10/09/17 1505101 Q&30 FOOD 6,B77.41
INVOICE: 181006118
87238 10/06/17 82018077 55096 P 10/09/17 1505101 0630 NPCX TFOOD 193,74

INVQOICE: 181006118
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TG FISCAL 2018/04 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018

DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECE MO T CHE DATE GL ACCGUNT GL ACCCUNT DESCRIPTION
10/06/17 82016078 55096 P 10/09/17 1855101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 148,35
INVOICE: 181006115
87229 10/06/17 82018078 55096 P 10/09/17 1855101 0630 FOOD 1,865,91
INVOICE 181006115
87240 10/06/17 82018079 55096 P 10/09/17 3905101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 491,43
INVOICE: 181008117
10/06/17 82018079 55086 P 10/09/17 3905101 0630 FOOD 2,905,97
INVOICE: 181006117
587240 10/06/17 82018079 55096 P 10/09/17 3905101 0630 NPCX FOQOD 124.38
INVOICE: 181006117
VENDOR TOTALS 187,274.41 ¥YTD INVQICED 187,274.41 YTD PAID 53,728.69
116 JACKSON MUNICIPAL WATERWORKS
87157 08/27/17 55084 P 15/05/17 0011087 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 42.08
INVOICE: 4042-0917 .
a7 09/27/17 55084 P 10/05/17 0601987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 42.06
INVOICE: 3025-0517
05/27/17 55084 P 10/05/17 0601887 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 154,00
THVOICE: 3025-0917
87169 08/27/17 55084 P 10/05/17 0601987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 63.08
INVQICE: 3019-0917
09/27/17 55084 P 10/05/17 0501987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 2594.39
INVOICE: 4036-0517
87 08/27/17 55084 P 10/05/17 1501987 0411 WATER/SEWRGE 820.08
INVOICE: 1034-0817
87 09/27/17 55084 P 10/05/17 1801987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 275,00
INVOLCE: 1034-0517
87172 08/27/17 55084 P 10/05/17 1851987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 1,749.43
INVOICE: 7008-0917
87 09/27/17 55084 P 10/05/17 39501587 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 525.70
INVQICE: 3078-0917
87 09/27/17 55084 P 10/05/17 3901987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 673,75
TNVOLCE: 3078-0917
87174 09/27/17 55084 P 10/05/17 0601987 0421 SANTTATLON SERVICE 506.00
INVOICE: 2008-0917
871 09/27/17 55084 P 10/05/17 1501987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 275.00
INVOICE: 2051-0917
09/27/17 55084 P 10/05/17 3501987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 222.34
THVOICE: 4095-0917
87177 05/27/17 55084 P 10/05/17 1501987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 27.77
INVOICE: 2255-0917
VENDOR TOTALS 15,568.01 YTD INVOICED 18,505.33 ¥YTD PAID 5,670.64
6007 HOUCHENS FOOD GROUP
B7099 p9/23/17 82018052 55061 P 09/29/17 0302052 (0616 010C FOQOD NOW INSTR NON FOOR 8 145,74
INVOICE: 00353442
87098 09/22/17 82018052 §5081 P 0D9/29/17 0602052 0616 g10Cc FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 122,73
INVOICE: 00353442
87089 09/22/17 82018052 55081 P 0%9/29/17 1502052 0616 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD 5 214.717



10/18/2017 13:38
3996chay

*%+*BREATHITT CO., SCHCOLS#*#*
PAID WARRANT REFORT

|1=

6
appdwarr

WARRANT: 171024B TO FISCAL 2018/04 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME

DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVQICE: 00353442

87099 Ds/22/17 82018052 55081 P 08/29/17 1852052 0616 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 107.39
INVOICE: 00353442

a7 09/22/17 42018052 55081 P 09/29/17 3902052 06lé 010C FOOD NON INSTR NCN FOOD S 176.41
INVOICE: 00353442

87 10/02/17 52018080 55089 P 10/05/17 0302052 0616  010C FOOD NON INSTR HON FOOD 8 159.47
INVOICE: 00354477

B7147 10/02/17 820180860 55085 P 10/05/17 0602052 0616  010C FOOD NON INSTR MON FOOD S 134.29
INVOICE: 00354477

87 10/02/17 82018080 5089 P 10/05/17 1502052 0616 0l0C FOQD NON INSTR NON FOOD 5 235.00
INVOICE: §0354477

87 10/02/17 82018080 55089 P 10/05/17 1852052 0616  010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 117.50
TNVOICE: 00354477

87147 19/02/17 62018080 55089 P 10/05/17 3902052 061 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOCD 8 193.04
INVOICE: 00354477

VENDOR TOTALS 3,822.15 YTD INVOICED 3,822.15 YTD PAID 1,606.34

10061 KENTIGCKY STATE TREASURER

87064 05/25/17 82004095 55079 P 09/26/17 10 7461 ACCR SALARTES & BENEFT PA 1,312,50
INVOICE:- HRA-Q917

87065 09/25/17 820040595 55079 P 09/26/17 10 7461 ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PA 205.74
INVOICE: ADM-0517

B7066 09/25/17 82004095 55079 P 09/28/17 10 7461 ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PA 24 .85
INVOICE: LIFE-0517

87067 09/25/17 82004095 55079 B 09/26/17 10 7451 ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PA 12,668.93
INVQICE: HEALTH-0917

VENDOR TOTALS 40,888.00 YTD INVOICED 40,588.00 YTD BAID 14,212.07

§212 KENTUCKY FRONTIER GAS, LLC

87017 08/05/17 55077 P 09/26/17 0601987 0621 WATURAL GAS 28.53
INVOICE: 6.50,2170.01-0917

87160 09/25/17 55090 P 10/05/17 0601987 0621 NATURAL GRS 348,07
INVOICE: 6.50.2160.01-0917

87 09/25/17 55090 P 10/05/17 0601987 0621 NATURAL GRS 12.62
INVOICE: §.50.2180.01-0917 .

87 09/25/17 55090 P 10/05/17 1501887 0621 NATURAL EAS 102,80
INVOICE: 6.50.5140,01-0917

87163 09/25/17 55090 P 10/05/17 0011087 0621 NATURAL GAS 31.24
INVOICE: 6.50.1830,01-0917

57164 09/25/17 55090 P 10/05/17 90110926 0621 NATURAL GAS 46.48
INVOICE: 6.50,1740.01-0917

871 08/25/17 55080 P 10/05/17 3901987 0621 NATURAL GAS 79.29
INVQICE; 6.50.5150.01-0917

87413 10/03/17 55116 P 10/17/17 0601987 0621 NATURAL GAS 25,18
INVOICE: 6.50.2170.01-1017

VENDOR TOTALS 1,317.52 YTD INVOICED 2,010.42 ¥YTD PRID g§74.21

10022 XENTUCKY RETI

REMENT SYSTEMS
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27097 09/25/17 82004098 55083 P 09/29/17 0001071 0232 CERS EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTIO 221.18
INVOICE: 246087
87203 089/25/17 62004101 55091 P 10/05/17 Q0010292 0232 CERS EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTIC 2,638.51
INVOICE: 2486327
VENDOR TOQTALS 2,859.69 YTD INVCOICED 5,505.93 ¥YTD PAID 2,859,869
10011 KXY STATE TREASURER - LIFE INS
87421 10/17/17 82004107 §5112 P 10/17/17 0001071 089S OTHER MISCELLANECUS 3.00
INVOICE: 871
VENDQR TOTALS 9.900 YTD INVOICED .00 YTD PAID 3.00
134 LICKING VALLEY R.5.C.C.
87074 09/22/17 55072 P 09/26/17 0301987 0822 ELECTRICITY 36.08
INVOICE: 1301-0917
87075 09/22/17 55072 P 069/26/17 0301987 Q622 BLECTRICITY 5,452.08
INVOICE: 1202-0817
87076 09/22/17 55072 P 09/26/17 0301987 0622 ELECTRICITY 32.88
INVCICE: 0680-0917
VENDOR TOTALS 16,044.01 ¥TD INVOICED 16,044,01 YTD PAID 5,528.04
1541 PEPSI BEVERAGES COMPANY
§7241 10/04/17 82018069 55095 P 10/09/17 0605101 0630 NPCX FOOD 436.69
INVQICE: 485379202
VENDOR TCTALS 1,595.74 YTD INVOICED 1,595.74 YTD PAID 436.69
10073 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER
87422 10/17/17 82004108 55120 P 10/17/17 0001071 0899 OTHER MISCELLANECUS 13.10
INVOICE: 871 . : . .
VENDCR TOTALS 377.28 YTD INVGICEDR 377.28 YTD PAID 13.10
10054 SUPERIOR DENTAL CARE
87423 10/17/17 82004109 55121 P 10/17/17 0001071 0859 OTHER MISCELLANEQUS 10.36
INVOICE: 871
VENDOR TOTALS 47.20 ¥TD INVOICED 47.20 YTD PAID 10.26
2883 TDS TELECOM
87243 10/04/17 82004004 55097 B 10/09/17 0301987 0532 TELEPHONE 221.83
INVOICE: 7128-1017
VENDCR TOTALS 883 .46 YTD INVOICED BB3 .46 YTD PAID 221.83
332 THACKER-GRIGSBY TELEPHONE CO., INC.
87098 10/01/17 82004017 55082 P 09/25/17 0301987 0533 ON-LINE NETWORK 140.00
INVOICE:; 59620046500-1017
37098 10/01/17 82004017 56082 P 09/29/17 0312198 0533 3l4C ON-LINE NETWORK 140.00
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INVOICE: 99620046500-1017
97098 10/01/17 82004017 55082 P 09/29/17 1851987 0533 ON-LINE NETWORK 140.00
INVOICE: 99620046500-1017
VENDOR TCTALS 1,680,00 YTD INVOICED 1,680,00 YTD PAID 420.00
5892 U.5, NATTONAL BANK ASSOCTIATIGON
87304 0%/30/17 82004040 55114 P 10/17/17 0002006 0444  343C COPIER RENTAL 116.84
INVOICE: 341081727
87304 09/30/17 82004040 55114 P 10/17/17 0002118 0444  310C COPIER RENTAL 233,67
INVOICE: 341081727
87304 09/30/17 62004040 551i4 P 10/17/17 ©002121 0444  337C COPIER RENTAL 115,84
INVOICE: 341081727
87304 09/30/17 82004040 55114 P 10/17/17 0011075 0444 COPIER RENTAL 462.18
INVOICE: 341081727
87204 09/30/17 82004040 55114 P 10/17/17 0301118 0444 HTSY (COPIER RENTAL 853.94
INVOICE: 341081727
87304 09/30/17 82004040 55112 P 10/17/17 0601118 0444 BHSX COPTER RENTAL 1,077.02
INVOICE: 341081727
87304 09/30/17 82004040 55114 P 10/17/17 1501118 0444 LBJX COPIER RENTAL 762.10
INVOICE: 341081727
87304 09/30/17 82004040 55114 P 10/17/17 1851118 0444 MRCX COPIER RENTAL 963,77
INVOICE: 341081727
87304 09/30/17 $2004040 55114 P 10/17/17 3901118 0444 SMSX COPIER RENTAL 421,44
INVOICE: 341081727
304 09/30/17 82004040 55114 P 10/17/17 9011086 0444 COPIER RENTAL 84.66
INVOICE: 341081727
VENDOR TOTALS 20,911.86 YTD INVOLICED 20,811.86 YTD PAID 5,092.44
804 WAL-MART STORE #01-0633
97401 09/12/17 82014037 55099 P 10/17/17 3902121 0610 337C GENERAL SUPPLIES 19,83
INVOICE: Q7230
87402 59/13/17 82307008 55008 P 10/17/17 3502104 0610 1250 GENERAL SUPPLIES 37.46
INVOICE: 07462
87403 09/198/17 82000217 55099 b 10/17/17 1502052 0610 436DG GENERAL SUPPLIES 422.38
INVOICE: 05013-
87404 09/25/17 82745009 55099 P 10/17/17 1652104 0680  004DM WELFARE {(FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 215.43
INVOICE: 04061-
87405 05/26/17 82745009 55059 £ 10/17/17 1852104 0680  (004DM WELFARE {FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 211.03
INVOICE: 04531
874086 09/25/17 82745009 55009 P 10/17/17 1852104 0680 004DM WELFARE {FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 447.91
INVOICE: 06620
87407 09/27/17 82000257 55099 P 10/17/17 0602797 0610 310CM GENERAL SUPPLIES 79.04
INVOICE: 02027-
87408 09/18/1% 82307007 55099 P 10/17/17 3902104 0680  0QADS WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 92.31
INVOICE: 09508
87409 09/18/17 82307009 55095 P 10/17/17 3902104 0610 002D GENERAL SUPPLIES 95,74
INVOICE: 05888
87410 05/28/17 82000256 55099 P 10/17/17 0602052 0617 375CL ROOD INSTR NON FQUD SERVI 151.30

INVOICE: 07613
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1619

62489

YENDOR TOTALS 4,095,80 ¥YTD
WASTE CONNECTIONS OF EAST KENTUCKY
87178 10/01

3765494

87179 10/01/17
INVOICE: 3765499

VENDOR TOTALS 2,600,55 YTD

WEX BANK

47399 09/30/17 82004016
INVQICE: 51451356

87398 0g/30/17 82004016
INVOICE: 51451356

VENDOR TOTALS 864.75 YID

INVOICED

55086 P
55086 P

INVOICED

55117 P
55117 P

INVOICED

4,182.84 YTD PAID

10/05/17 0301987 0421

10/05/17 1851987 0421

3,447.91 ¥YTD PAID

16/17/17 9011086 0626 GASOLINE

10/17/17 9201134 0626 GASOLINE

1,0855.27 ¥TD PAID
REPORT TOQTALS

COUNT

SANITATION SERVICE
SANITATION SERVICE

AMOUNT

TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS 51

% END OF REPORT - Generated by Cathy Hayes *¥

197,694.51

1,772.

433.
433.

B&66.

175.
107.

283.
197,6894.

43
42

g5

92
12

04
51
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CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
18 KY PETRQLEUM_SU 00003 87197 52169052 INV 10/24/2017 15,865.91 55123 fuel for bus garage
109 INTERMOQUNTAIN. P 00001 82010020 INV 10/10/2017 345.50 55124 NEWSPAPER ADS FOR THE NICK
109 INTERMOUNTAIN P 00001 82010020 INV 10/10/2017 345,50 55124 NEWSPAPER ADS FOR THE NICK
109 INTERMOUNTAIN ¥ 00C01 82010020 TNV 10/10/2017 441 .00 55124 NEWSPAPER ADS FOR THE NICK
105 INTERMQUNTAIN _E 00001 873 82010020 INV 10/10/2017 220.50 55124 NEWSPAPER ADS FOR THE NICK
115 JACKSON BOSTMAS 00000 82000200 INV 10/17/2017 61,90 55125 21ST CENTURY - POSTAGE
128 KENTUCKY VALLEY 00003 82000219 INV 10/24/2017 3,500.,00 55126 2017-2018 READING RECOVERY
129 KENWARY ocog2 87 82007011 INV 10/11/2017 76.94 55127 Cart bag, mop bucket, scru
129 KENWAY apoo2 873 872007011 INV 10/11/2017 68,00 55127 Cart bag, mop bucket, sgcru
129 KENWAY 00002 82007011 INV 10/11/2017 28.73 55127 Cart bag, mep bucket, scru
132 LAKESHORE 000040 82000099 INV 10/24/2017 140.24 55128 READ TO ACBIEVE MATERIALS
146 C & T DESIGN & 0QQ0Q 82018032 INV 10/16/20L17 5,115,92 553129 Pass-Thru Refrigerator for
164 PACIFIC BUILDIN 0OCO0 BZ083 82007083 INV 10/24/2017 35.94 55130 General Supplies
164 PALIFIC BUDILDIN 00000 BJ3587 A2007083 INV  10/11/2017 131.76 55130 General Supplies
QUILL _CORPORATE 00000 87182 82004096 INV 10/24/2017 136.55 55131 PURCHASE ORDER PAPER AND H
QUILL CORPQRATI 00000 87183 220 INV 10/24/2017 184 .58 55131 PERSONAL €D} PLAYERS, HOLE
QUITL CORPORATI 00000 87184 0220 INV 10/24/2017 284.90 55131 PERSONAL CD PLAYERS, HOLE
7 QUILL CQRPORATI 000C0 87185 82000220 INV 10/24/2017 83,97 55131 PERSONAL CD PLAYERS, HOLE
OUILL _CQORPORATL 00002 37106 80E0Q1Y TNV 10/24/2017 146.55 55132 Office and classroom suppl
QUILL CORPORATI 90002 8710 8060011 INV 10/24/2017 169.83 55132 Office and classroom suppl
QUILL CORRQRATI 00002 B7108 8060011 INV 10/24/2017 11.19 55132 Qffice and classroom suppl
QUILL (ORPORATE 00002 #7108 A050011 INV 10/24/2017 100.99 55132 Office and claggroom suppl
ORP 0Qo02 87110 11 INV 10/24/2017 20.77 55132 Office and classroom suppl
QUILL CORPQRATI 00002 87111 8060011 INV 10/24/2017 179.99 55132 Qffice and classroom suppl
TL 00002 87112 B0E0R1) INV  20/24/2017 50.39 55132 Dffice and classroom suppl
QUILL_ CORPCRATI 00002 §7113 8060011 INV 10/24/2017 96.51 55132 Office and classroom suppl
LI COR TI 00002 87134 B060011 INV 10/24/2017 2.56 55132 Office and classroom suppl
QUILL CQRPORATI 00002 87115 BOGECO]1 INV 10/24/2017 14.39 £5132 Qffice and classrocom suppl
OUILL COREORATI 00002 87116 8060011 INV 10/24/2017 31.18 55132 Office and classroom suppl
CUILI, CORPORATI 00002 87117 B060011 INV 10/24/2017 52.47 55132 Qffice and classroom puppl
QUILL CORPORATI 00002 877118 806001 INV 10/24/2017 71.64 55132 Office and classroom suppl
QUILL. SORPORATT 00002 27119 ANs0011 INV 10/24/2017 7.19 55132 Office and classroom suppl
U R P 00002 B7120 8060011 INV 10/24/2017 137.11 55132 Qffice and classroom suppl
QUILL COREORATI 00002 87121 8060011 INV  10/24/2017 81.49 55132 Office and classrocm suppl
QUILL CORPORATI 00002 §7428 8080011 INV 10/17/2017 47.16 55132 Office and classroom suppl
7 OUILL CORPORATI 00002 87428 B0E0011 INV  10/17/2017 77,92 55132 Office and classroom suppl
QUILL CORPORATI 00002 57430 8060011 INV 10/17/2017 31.19 55132 Office and classroom suppl
. QUILL,_CQRPORATI 00002 27431 8060011 INV  10/17/2017 81.90 55132 Office and clasaroom guppl
OUTLJ, CORPQRATL 00002 274332 B060011 INV 10/17/2017 54,92 55133 Qffice and classrcom suppl
QUILL COREQRATI 00002 INV  10/17/2017 107.59 £§5133 Office and clagsroom suppl
; QUILL CORPORATI 00002 87435 R0G0OL] INV  10/17/2017 129.99 55133 Office and classroom suppl
QUIL], CORPORATY 00002 87436 806007) INV  10/17/2017 44.79 55133 Office and classroom suppl
QUJILL CORPORATI 00002 87337 8060071 INV 10/17/2017 23.62 55133 Office and c¢lassroom suppl
QUILL GORPORATL 00002 87438 il INV 10/17/2017 43 .44 55133 Office and classroom suppl
QUILL. CORPORATI 00002 87433 BOE007), INV 10/17/2017 5.95 55133 Gffice and classroom suppl
77 OHILI, CORPORATI 00002 37440 8060011 INV 10/17/2017 65.40 55133 Office and classrocm suppl
QUILL,_ CORPORATI 00002 87441 060011 INV 10/17/2017 41.23 55133 Office and classrocm suppl
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177 QM@I@TI 00002 87442 8060011 INV 10/17/2017 51.80 55133 Office and classroom suppl
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00002 £7443 8060011 INV 10/17/2017 15.59 55123 Office and clasaroom suppl
277 QHIL‘L‘.QQRMIJ_ 00003 870172 Ny 10/24/2017 323,29 55134 DESK FOR FRONT OFFICE
177 QUILL CORPORATT 00007 87235 10/24/2017 26.79 55135 QFFICE DAILY PLANNER
228 DONNA_FUGATE 00000 [i] 10/10/2017 23,60 55136 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 08/27/
403 HQUEHTON MIFELI 00001 87217 820]4048 INV 10/24/2017 188.54 55137 TESTING FORMS
403 HOUGHTON MJEFLI 00001 87444 22000058 INV 10/17/2017 €,570.20 55137 GO MATH DIGITAL CLASSRGOM
432 WISKN-FM Q0900 87189 82010019 INV 10/24/2017 139.00 55138 ADS FOR THE NICKEL TAX ELE
432 W JSN-FM Q0000 87194 82010019 INV 10/24/2017 40,00 55138 ADS FOR THE NICKEL TAX ELE
451 APOLLO OIL, LLL 00001 87058 82165060 INV 10/24/2017 210.82 55139 key of greeze to greeze th
532 KINGS _SUPPLY CO 00001 87057 B2165064 INV 10/24/2017 170.07 55140 cleaning gupplies
532 KINGS SUPPLY CO 00001 B7078 82007120 INV 1{/24/2017 74,70 55140 Supersorb
532 KINGS SUPPLY O 00001 B7080D 82007127 INV 10/24/2017 480,94 55140 Cleaning supplies
532 KINGS SUPRPLY OO 00001 81314 B2169086 INV 10/10/2017 127.00 55140 cleaning supplies
532 KINGS SUPPLY CO 00001 87318 B2007141 INV 15/10/2017 262.20 55140 Cleaning supplies for fall
532 KINGZ SUPPLY CO 000012 7320 B20Q7IAE INV  10/10/2017 189.10 55140 Cleaning supplies
532 KINGs sUPPLY COQ 00001 87328 82007131 INV 10/10/2017 457.23 55140 Cleaning ESupplies
557 RDSE BROS, DERT 00000 87100 82307004 INV 10/24/2017 462.33 55141 Children Ing, - Basic Need
671 HILLYARD KENTUC Q0003 §7123 82007118 INV 10/24/2017 272.01 55142 Cleaning supplies
671 HILL¥ARD XENTUC 00003 87251 82007118 CRM 10/02/2017 -26,80 55142 Cleaning supplies
£71 HILLYARD muﬂ 00003 87252 82007118 INV 10/02/2017 26.60 £5142 Cleaning supplies
733 JACKSON ELECTRT Q00000 87079 82007054 INV 10/24/2017 a.8%9 55143 General Supplies
733 JACKSQN ELECTRI 00000 §7124 82007115 INV 10/24/2017 186,15 55143 General Supplies
733 JACKSON ELECIRI 00000 87125 B2007106 INV 10/24/2017 107.63 55143 General Supplles
733 JACKSON FLECTRI 00000 B7132 82007115 INV 10/24/2017 21.02 55143 General Supplies
733 JACKSOMN RLECTRI 00000 57133 82007115 INV 10/24/2017 6,99 55143 General Supplies
733 JACKSON ELECTRL 00000 87134 B2007115 INV 10/24/2017 7.68 55143 General Supplies
733 JACKSON ELECTRI 006000 87135 22007106 INV 1072472017 28,34 55142 General Supplies
3 ACKSON TRI 00000 §7262 82007138 TNV 10/24/2017 699.99 55143 AC Compressor for health s
733 JACKSON ELECTRI 000CG0 87393 820)8090 INV 10/11/2017 20.53 55143 Elbows for Steamer Repair
733 JACKSON ELECTRI 00000 87425 82007115 INV  10/17/2017 48,311 55143 deneral Supplies
734 \JACKSON TRUS Vi 00001 87021 820071231 INV 10/24/2017 143,96 56144 Stihl Leaf Blower, 20% dia
734 JACKSON TRUE VA Q0001 87043 82409113 INV  10/24/2017 9.88 55144 General Supplies
734 JBCKSON TRUE VA Q0001 27044 22007313 INV  10/24/2017 55.34 55144 General Supplies
J34 o T 00001 B7045 82007113 INV 10/24/2017 11.23 55144 General Bupplies
734 JACKSON TRUE VA 00001 287046 82007113 INV 10/24/2017 8.53 55144 General Supplies
734 JACKSCON TRUE VA 00001 87047 82007113 INV 10/24/2017 5.92 55144 General Supplies
734 JACKSONM TRUE VA 00001 87048 B2007113 INV 10/24/2017 26.66 55144 General Supplies
734 JACKSON TRUE VA 00001 87081 B2007113 INV 10/24/2017 7.90 65144 General Supplies
734 JACKSON..TRUE VA 00001 B7122 §2087122 INV 10/24/2017 15.53 55144 General Supplies
34 JACKSON TRUR.VA 00001 BIlA6 82007322 INV 10/24/2017 4.10 55144 General Supplies
734 JACKSON TRUE V2 00001 §7137 82007122 INV 10/24/2017 18B.69 55144 General Supplies
734 JACKSON TRUE VA 00001 87144 82007122 INV 10/24/2017 91.42 55144 General Supplies
734 ,JACKSON TRUE VA 00001 $7218 82034041 TNV 10/24/2017 32.80 55144 3 HASP & LOCKS FOR LBJ SP
734 JACKSON TRUE VA 00001 87248 82007122 INV 10/24/2017 10.79 55144 General Supplies
734 JACKSON TRUE VA 00001 872498 82007122 INV 10/24/2017 §8.88 55144 General Supplies
JACKSON_TRUE VA 00001 87250 82007122 INV  10/24/2017 9.52 55144 General Supplies
JACKSQN TRUE V& 00001 87427 RB2007122 INV 10/17/2017 20.67 55144 General Supplies
JACKSCN TRUE VA C0001 87020 82007113 TNV  10/24/2017 192.98 -55145 General Supplies
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134 JACKSON TRUE VA GOQ01 BIDR2 82007113 INV 10/24/2017 41 .06 55146 General Supplies
927 AMERICAN BUS & 00000 B7035 82169071 INV 10/24/2017 54.43 55147 mirror hood inserts
80000 87030 821638076 INV 10/24/2017 62,70 55147 12 de not block stickers
00000 87091 82014034 INV 10/24/2017 1,347.11 55147 BUS CAMERA FOR 5P NEEDS S
AMERICAN BUS & 00000 87234 B2169079 INV 10/24/2017 41,94 55147 2 cans of vinyle repalr pa
37 LISA MJLLER 00000 87261 INV  10/24/2017 182.56 55148 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
1180 TRANE PRRTS CEN 00001 87312 B2Q07133 INV 10/10/2017 65,21 65149 Valve for clasgrcom air co
1280 G 0ooo0 87209 IV 10/24/2017 176.00 5515{ IN COUNTY TRAVEL
1317 TIM JOHNSON 00000 87102 82000232 INV 10/24/2017 83,20 £5151 TRAVEL TO FRANKFORT ON 09/
1316 WESTERN DIESEL, 00001 87225 82163085 INV 10/24/2017 96,60 55152 gensor for bus #48
1318 WESTERN DIRSEL, 00001 87227 82169082 INV 10/24/2017 112.00 55152 transmigsion hook up te ch
1348 DEBRA LKE 00000 87159 82000105 INV 10/24/2017 260.65 55153 TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TQO ELIZ
1349 Ls & 5 CROUR,_ I 00001 BYO30 82014039 INV 10/24/2017 32.45 55154 DOME MAGNIFIER FOR SP NEE
1419 EZABS_I.LE_E__G.EDIEMc 00000 89313 2165089 INV 10/10/2017 1,317.25 55155 tires recapped
1472 SCHOOL._SPECTALT Q0007 B707Q 8150016 INV 10/24/2017 72.00 55156 EARBUDS FOR THRE 5TH GRADE
1472 SCHQCL_SPECIALT 00007 5707] B1500)6 INY 10/24/2017 72.00 55156 EARBUDS FOR THRE 5TH GRADE
1472 SCHOOL SPECTALT 00007 87223 82014026 INV 10/24/2017 36.22 55156 SUPPLIES FOR W HERALD AT H
13 RSN SPORTS, INC 00000 87101 B2004065 INV 10/24/2017 1,848.08 55157 BHS SOCCER UNIFORMS - SEE
1617 Y B 000080 87283 B2000284 INV 10/10/2017 23.28 55158 TRAVEL TO HAZARD QN 09/27/
1673 SETON 00001 87185 820040592 INV 10/24/2017 188.95 55159 ASSET TAGS FOR TECH DEPART
1713 Aggng FUGATE 00000 B7151 82000275 INV 10/24/2017 350,00 55160 CHECK FOR FOUD DURING GEAR
1713 ALONZO FUGATE 00000 87152 82000274 INV 10/24/2017 350.00 55161 CHECK FOR FOOD DURING GEAR
1713 ALONZO FUGATE 000090 B7153 82000273 INV  10/24/2017 450,00 55162 CHECK FOR FOOD DURING GEAR
1713 ALONZO FUGATE 00000 B7154 82000272 INV 10/24/2017 350,00 55163 CHECK FOR FOOD DURING GEAR
1713 F 00000 BYLSS 82000271 INV 10/24/2017 350.00 55164 CHECK FOR FCOD DURING GREAR
1713 ALQNZO FUGATE 00000 B7156 82000270 INV 10/24/2017 350.00 55165 CHECK FOR FOOD DURING GEAR
3713 ALCHZO FUGRT) 00000 BZJS7T 82000269 INV 10/24/2017 350,00 55166 CHECK FOR FOOD DURING GEAR
1713 ALONZQ FUGRTE 00000 82000285 INV  10/24/2017 1,000.00 551687 CHECK FOR FCOD DURING GEAR
1713 ALONZO FUGATE 00000 87323 842000317 INV  10/10/2017 250.00 55168 CHECK FOR FOOD DURING NOVE
1754 JOIN HOLLAN {BO 00000 87132 INV  10/24/2017 120.96 55169 TRAVEL 2ND QTR AND 3RD QTR
1884 HANCY CRASE poooo 27214 INV  10/24/2017 70.40 55170 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
1905 HAZARD FIRE & 8 00000 87077 82007107 INV  10/24/2017 184.99 55171 Replace strobe with horn,
2244 PRECISION PRINT 00000 87392 82004097 INV 10/11/2017 243,18 56172 TAX FORMS
2322 HUTCH AUTQMOTIV 00000 $70286 82169066 INV 10/24/2017 239.80 55173 shocks for the buses
2322 HUTCH ATOMOYIV 00000 87228 2 TNV 10/24/2017 135.62 55173 BACK SHOCUKS
2322 HUTCH _AUTOMQTIY 00000 87230 82169080 INV 10/24/2017 6.09 55173 tire glue and plugs
2327 HUTCH AUTOMOTIV 00000 87221 2169072 INV 10/24/2017 135.62 55173 shockg for bus#4z
w325 HUTCH AUTOMOTIV 00000 B7246 85007136 TNV 10/24/2017 39.98 55173 Diesel treatment for maing
2757 SABRINA MOELROY 00000 B7275 82000123 INV 10/10/2017 95,04 55174 TRAVEL TO LEXINGTON ON 09/
2357 SABRINA MCERIROY 00000 57280 82000183 INV 10/10/2017 59,04 55174 TRAVEL TO KNOY¥ CENTRAL HIG
2370 EARTHGRAJIHNS RBAK 00003 873133 #2018041 INV 10/16/2017 850.20 55175 Presh Bakery ILtems for Sep
2370 EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 ga018041 INV 10/16/2017 34.65 55175 Fresh Bakery Items for Sep
2370 EARTHGRAINS. RBK 00003 87335 82018047 INY 10/16/2017 118.56 55176 Freszh Bakery Ttems for Sep
2370 FARTHGEAINS BAK 00003 87338 82018042 INV 10/16/2017 65.30 55175 Fresh Bakery Items for Sep
2370 FARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 8733% B2Dis04z INV  10/16/2017 28.05 55175 Fresh Bakery Items for Sep
BARTHGRAINS BAXK 00003 27338 B2018043 INV 10/15/201% 123.75 55i75 Fresh Bakery Items for Sep
0 EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 87339 82018043 INV 10/16/2017 145.75 55175 Fresh Bakery Items for Sep
0 EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 87349 82018043 CRM 10/16/2017 -55.00 55175 Fresh Bakery Items for Sep
EARTHGRAINS BAK Q0003 82018043 INV 10/16/2017 92.40 56175 Fregh Bakery Ttems for Sep
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2370 EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 B7342 82018043 INV 10/16/2017 113.10 55175 Fresh Bakery Items for Sep
2370 EART N5 BAK 00003 B7 82018043 INV 10/16/2017 24.175 55175 Fresh Bakery Items for Sep
2370 EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 B7344 82018044 INV 10/16/2017 162,31 55175 Fresh Bakery Items for Sep
2370 EARTHGRAIWS BA 00003 73435 82018044 INV 10/16/2017 57.75 55175 Fresh Bakery Items for Sep
2370 EART 00003 87346 82018045 INV 10/16/2017 112.20 55175 Fresh Bakery Items for Sep
2370 EhREﬁGRAINSJAK 00003 /7347 82018045 INV 10/16/2017 114.90 55175 Fresh Bakery Items for Sep
2480 WORLDWIDE EQUIP 00002 #7022 82169068 INV 10/24/2017 64 .48 556176 4 fuel filterz for the new
2480 WOR =i 0go02 8 INV  10/24/2017 943,92 55176 BATTERY
2480 WORLDWIDE EQUIEP 00002 87024 82169069 CRM 07/26/2017 -943.92 55176 BATTERY RETURN
29480 HWORLDWIDE _EQUIP 00002 97229 82169067 INV 10/24/2017 80.86 55176 turbo gasket set complete
2544 PLINWN SCIENTIFI 00501 87309 82000234 INV 10/10/2017 1,734.32 55177 MATERIALS FOR RYAN BPICER'
2544 F SCTIENTIFI 00001 B7310 82000235 INV 10/16/2017 936.16 55177 MATERIALS FOR WILLIE TURNE
3080 TINA COYLE Qoo00 87105 82000227 INV 10/24/2017 45.76 55176 TRAVEL TO MOREHEAD O 09/2
3277 G & G .COMMUNICA CO000 87289 82169090 INV 10/10/2017 488,25 55179 repeater rent
3291 N PE. 00000 87227 82014043 INV 10/24/2017 106.96 55180 TESTING MATERIALS FOR A ST
3325 0 DARRELL 00000 B7 INV  10/24/2017 44.00 55181 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
3326 RICKY MOLANDS 00000 87211 INV 10/24/2017 35,20 55182 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
3371 PAUL I\I“— 0G0l 87128 INV  10/24/2017 67.68 55183 TRAVEL TO BEREA ON 05/23/1
3459 WOODWIND AND 00002 B7258 13 INV  10/24/2017 1,065.50 55184 BAND EQUIPMENT FQR CLASS I
3466 JASON FUGATE- CE; 00000 873292 #2000287 INV  10/11/2017 207.64 55185 TRAVEL TO LEXINGTON ON 09/
3466 JASON FIGATE-CE Q0000 87330 82000185 INV 10/11/2017 62.22 55185 TRAVEL TQ KNOX CENTRAL HIG
3466 JASON TE-CE 00000 87331 82000124 INV 10/11/2017 243.28 55185 TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TO LEXI
3584 KURTZ BROS 00000 B7445 8060009 INV 10/17/2017 1,093.00 55186 Stools for a classroom
2645 JODEAN HOWARD 80000 87060 820008187 INV 10/24/2017 23.28 55187 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 5/18/1
3645 Q-0 BLEVATOR CO 00000 87321 B2007028 INV 10/10/2017 179.64 55188 Monthly elevator inspectio
ag%7 JOHN BARKER 00000 87953 82000188 INV 10/24/20L17 23.28 55189 TRAVEL TQ HAZARD ON S/18/1
3663 BLLZABETE MINIX 00000 B7158 82000258 INV 10/24/2017 46.56 55190 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 09/28-
3805 REST _TERMITE AN 00001 87299 82007027 INV  10/10/2017 415.00 55191 Pest control for 2017-2018
BE T TERMITE AN 00001 873 82007027 INV 10/10/2017 155,00 55191 Pest control for 2017-2018
3873 WHAYNE 00001 87085 B21E9065 INV 10/24/2017 313.58 55152 brakes and drums
3873 WHAYNE 00001 BYORY 82169049 TNV 10/24/2017 175.54 55142 defrost heater resisters
3873 WHAVNE o001l 87232 82169074 INV 10/24/2017 40,04 55192 wiper brackeand bushings f
3873 WHAXNE Q0001 87233 82169073 INV 10/24/2017 36.26 55192 2 window switchea
2873 WHAYNE 00001 87290 82169070 INV 10/10/2017 94,05 55192 4 fuel filters
3873 WHRYNE 00001 B7292 82169081 INV 10/10/2017 594.40 55192 3 crossing gates complete
3823 WHAYNE Qoool 87283 B2168077 INV 10/10/2017 §85.81 £5192 turn =ignals complete and
3873 WHAYNE o001 87294 82165075 INV 10/10/2017 183.08 55192 2 strobe lights
3874 PATRICIA WILLIA 00000 _3712§ INV 10/24/2017 16.00 55193 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
3874 PATRTICIA WILLIA 00000 87269 INV  10/24/2017 32.00 55193 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
3897 MARLENE HAMILTQ 00000 BI286 82000288 INV  10/10/2017 15.36 55194 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 09/28-
2556 PHILLJLE WATTS 00000 R7061 82000154 INV 10/24/2017 87.20 55195 TRAVEL TO FRANKFORT ON 0%/
3556 PHILLLPY WATTS 00000 87062 82000153 INV 10/24/2017 20.40 55195 TRAVEL TO BEATTYVILLE ON O
3956 PHILLIP WATTS 00000 87063 2000190 INV  10/24/2017 172.80 55155 TRAVEL TO FRANKFQRT ON 09/
256 PHILLIP WATTS 00000 87206 22000289 INV 10/24/2017 67.12 55165 TRAVEL TO LEXINGTON ON 09/
00900 87207 82000290 INV 10p/24/2017 26.24 55185 TRAVEL TQ HAZARD ON 03/27/
00000 87258 INV  10/24/2017 26,40 55195 IN CQUNTY TRAVEL
00001 B7255 8060017 INV 10/24/2017 184.00 55196 4 PREBILLED REGISTRATION V
00001 37073 8150018 INV 10/24/2017 325.20 55197 STERO HEADSETS FOR COMPUTE
00001 87296 4200021 INV  10/10/2017 1,785.00 55198 $HR RECRUITING RECURRING A
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QLEHNWEAPIER
MARY J. SLOAS
TINZ GRIFEITE

SCHILLER HARDWE
SCHILLER HARDWA
SCHILLER - HARDWL

SCHILLER HARINA
SCHILUER HARDWA
SCHILLER HARDWA
QUICKSAND FARMS
REGGIE HAMITTON

REGGIE HAMILTON
., LANDMARK SPRINK
ﬁi

HRMAEK_ﬁEBlHK

3 IAEAHEEEH_HALL
. TABITHA_TURNER
TAB TURNE
WAYNE STZEMORE
WAYNE SIZEMORE
GENEVIEYE SWANG
NATIONAL READIN

DEANNA_SALYERS
DERNNA SALYERS
I

ANGELA ADAMS
TEACHING STRATEH
ABMGQEQE_KENEHE

GEQORGE JOHNSON
. NERNIER SOFTWAR
ADRIAN HUDSON
ADRIAN HUDSON
JUNIPER HERLTH
, IXL LELRWING IN
IAL LEARNING N
IXL LEARNING IN

JACKSON. 1GA
JACKSON IGH
: JACKSON IGA

JACKSON 1GA
. JACKSON TIGA

JACKSON 1G2
HEL

00000
20000

00000 §
00001 &

Q001
00001
00001
00001

00001 87316
00000 &

00000
00000
00001
20001
40001
00000
coo00
cooot
00000
00000
00000
00001
00001
Q0000
00002
00002
00000
Q0009
00002
coQoo
00000
00000
09001
05001
00000
oo

00000 87052

Q0000
20000
00000

00000 872
00000 B7263

coooo
00000

7.0
00000 871

00000
00000

ggodo

ogoco

82000243
2000210

82004013
B2014035
ﬂ%D;iQiﬁ

82000168
52745003
B2745003
azoogzzg
2000227

82018065
92000163

10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/10/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/24/2017
10/10/2017
i10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/10/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/11/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/10/2017
10/24/2017
10/17/2017
10/17/2017
10/10/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/11/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/11/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/16/2017
10/24/2017

55199
55200
55201
55202
55202
58202
55202
55202
55202
55203
55204
55204
55205
55205
55206
55207
55208
55208
55209
55209
55210
55211
55211
55212
55213
55213
55214
55214
55215
55216
552146
55217
55218
55219
55220
55221
55222
55222
55223
55224
55224
55224
55225
55225
55225
55225
55225
55225
55226

IN COUNTY TRAVEL

TRAVEL TO MCREHEAD ON 09/2
TRAVEL TQ HAZARD ON 09/28-
PLAYGROUND BORDERS FOR PRE
Cylinders and cores
Cylinders and cores
Cylinders and cores
Cylinders and cores
Cylinderg and cores

BES FOOTBALL GAME AND PRAC
TRAVEL TC KNOX CENTRAL HIG
TRAVEL, TO LEXINGTON ON 03/
gprinkler Heads replacemen
Replace flew switch on gpr
218T CENTURY- VOCCOPRQ UDH-
TRAVEL TO PIKEVILLE ON 05/
TRAVEL TQ HAZARD ON 09/21/
IN COUNTY TRAVEL
TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TO LEXI
IN COUNTY TRAVEL

IN COUNTY TRAVEL

READING PROGRAM FOR 2 SP N
GEAR UP - ONE YEAR RENEWAL
IN CQUNTY TRAVEL

Examsz and glasseg for astud
Exams and glasses for stud
TRAVEL TQ HAZARD ON 09/22/
TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 09%/28-
PIZZA FOR LINK CREW TAILGA
IN COUNTY TRAVEL, HOME HOSP
IN COUNTY TRAVEL (SLP)
TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 09/28-
TEACHING STRATEGIES FOR PR
PT SERVICES FOR SEPT
TRAVEL 2ND QTR AND 3RD QTR
GO DIRECT SPECTQVIS SPECTR
TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 03/15/
IN CQUNTY TRAVEL

CDL PHYSICALS 2017-2018
MEMBERSHIP FEE BHS, HT,LBJ
MEMBERSHIP FEE FOR IXL FOR
RENEWAL FOR IXL SITE LICEN
CAKE, EGGS, FROSTING, ICE
CAKE, EGGS, FROSTING, ICE
SUPPLIES FOR MICHELLE MILL
SUPPLIES FOR MICHELLE MILL
FOOD FQR ADVISORY COUNCIL
Lactaid for Special Diet
TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 09/13/
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5822 RACHEL Tuma:,}g 00000 §7284 B2000299 TNV  10/10/2017 27.64 55226 TRAVEL TO HAZARD CN 10/04/
5851 ALBE 00000 B7212 INV 10/24/2017 166 .40 55227 TRAVEL 2ND QTR AND 3RD QTR
5597 _mguwsommgmg 00001 B7308 82008014 INV 10/10/2017 55.00 55228 COPIER RENTAL FEE FOR JULY
5898 REBECCA HOLBROC 00000 B7191 INV  10/24/2017 187.20 55229 TRAVEL 2ND QTR AND 3RD QTR
5902 EDMENTUM. INC 00002 87134 82000131 INV 10/24/2017 3,542,310 55230 STUDY ISLAND RENEWAL FOR H
5902 EDMENTUM, INC 00002 87185 82000131 INV 10/24/2017 4,150,00 55230 STUDY ISLAND RENEWAL FOR H
59906 DRUG_TESTING CE 00000 87322 82004015 INV 10/10/2017 125.00 55231 DRUG TESTING 2017-2018
5949 E F 00001 37851 82000)16 INV 10/24/2017 140.00 55232 REGISTRATION FEE FOR SABRI
5949 ADVANCE_EDUCATT 00003 87104 82000211 INV 10/24/2017 140.00 55233 REGISTRATION FEE FOR REGGI
5972 !ﬂILLIA HOBLE 00Q00 37054 82000094 INV 10/24/2017 279.83 55234 TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TO LEXI
6008 CRYSTATL MOORE 00000 87855 BMQ;JJ INV 10/24/2017 66.80 55235 TRAVEL TO LEXINGTON ON 09/
6033 EN DATR 00002 87349 2018053 INV 10/16/2017 257,28 55226 Milk & Juice for September
6033 BORDEN DAILRY 00002 87350 _E?QlEOS INV 10/18/2017 204.56 55235 Milk & Juice for September
6033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 8735). B2018053 INV 10/16/2017 223.89 55236 Milk & Juice for September
6033 DAIR 00002 B7352 82018053 INV 10/16/2017 198.56 55236 Milk & Juice for September
6023 BORDEN DALRY 00002 87353 82018063 INV 10/16/2017 326 .05 55236 Milk & Juice for September
JA] 00002 87354 82018053 INV 10/16/2017 30.35 55236 Milk & Juice for September
0g002 82018054 INV 10/16/2017 219,40 55236 Milk & Juice for September
00002 87356 82018054 INV 10/16/2017 268.32 56236 Milk & Juice for September
00002 B7357 82018054 INV 10/16/2017 153 .63 55236 Milk & Juice for September
Q0002 57358 82018054 TNV 10/16/2017 204.30 55236 Milk & Juice for September
00002 87356 82018054 INV 10/16/2017 242.99 55236 Milk & Juice for September
6032 BORDEN DAIRY QoO02 87360 82018084 INV 10/16/2017 202.310 55236 Milk & Juice for September
£033 BORDREN DAIRY o002 87361 #2020054 INV  10/16/2017 175.72 55236 Milk & Juice for September
€033 BORREN DATRY 00002 87362 82418055 INV 10/16/2017 379.02 65236 Milk & Juice for September
€033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 87363 82018035 INV 10/16/2017 268.08 55226 Milk & Juice for September
6033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 B384 82018055 INV 10/16/2017 504,76 55236 Milk & Juice for September
6033 BORDREN DATRY 00002 B7365 B2{18055 INV 10/16/2017 516.05 552346 Milk & Juice for September
6033 EN DAZ 0Q0o0z B7 B201B055 INV 10/16/2017 555.74 55236 Milk & Juice for September
6033 BORDEN DALRY 00002 B7387 82015055 INV 10/16/2017 501.52 55236 Milk & Juice for September
£033 BORDEN DATRY 00002 B7368 82018055 INV 10/16/2017 254.71 565236 Milk & Juice for September
6033 RORDEN DATRY 00002 2018055 INV 10/16/2017 106.70 55237 Milk & Juice for September
6033 BORDEN DALRY 00002 87370 82013055 INV  10/186/2017 424 .45 55237 Milk & Juice for September
6033 BORDEN _DAIRY 00002 §7371 82018655 INV 10/16/2017 1i81.21 55237 Milk & Juice for September
3 N D Q0002 87372 820180586 INV 10/16/2017 187.02 55237 Milk & Juice for September
£033 BORDEN_DPAIRY Q0002 87373 82018056 INV 10/16/2017 220.90 55237 Milk & Juice for September
&033 BORDEN DAIRY Q0002 87374 82018056 INV 10/16/2017 290,91 55237 Milk & Juice for September
6033 BORDEN DATRY QoQo2 83375 82018056 INV 10/16/2017 299.33 55237 Milk & Juice for September
6033 BORDEN DAIRY 0ooo2 B7376 82018056 TNV 10/16/2017 314.75 55237 Milk & Juice for September
6033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 87377 82018056 INV 10/16/2017% 231.32 65237 Milk & Juice for September
6032 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 87378 82018057 INV  10/16/2017 175.97 55237 Milk & Juice for September
6033 BORDEN DALRY 00002 B7379 B2018057 TNV 10/16/2017 189.77 55237 Milk & Juice for September
6032 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 87380 BROLBOET INV 10/18/2017 153,38 55217 Milk & Juice for September
6033 DEN DATRY 00002 87383 82018057 INV 10/16/2017 110.45 55237 Milk & Juice for September
6033 BORDEH _DAIRY 00002 87382 8201R057 INV 10/16/2017 167.55 55237 Milk & Juice for September
£033 BO DATIRY 00002 §2018057 INV 10/16/2017 156.13 55237 Milk & Juice for September
5032 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 B73B4 B2018057 INV  10/16/2017 100.03 55237 Milk & Juice for September
£040 SUSAN WATTS 00000 371490 82000172 INV 10/24/2017 14.72 55238 TRAVEL TO C‘AMPTON ON 09/26
6040 SUSAN WATTS Q0000 87143 INV  18/24/2017 102,80 55238 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
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6051 DENISE NEACE Q000C BI2LS INV 10/24/2017 17.60 55239 IN COUNTY TRAVEL

6065 JAMIE MULLINS-S Q0Q00 872831 82000212 INV 10/18/20L17 70,64 55240 TRAVEL TO LONDON ON 10/05/

[ Qo000 87226 82169084 INV 10/24/2017 244,30 55241 ALTERNATOR REBUILT FOR BUS
00002 87032 82004094 INV 10/24/2017 31,500.00 56242 TEACH FOR AMERICA FEE
00001 87291 B2004105 INV 10/10/2017 72,878.00 55243 FINAL PAYMENT FOR ENERGY S
00001 /7297 B2007144 INV 10/10/2017 7,138,175 55243 Quarterly regular maintena
00001 37298 82007144 INV  10/10/2017 7,138.,75 55242 Quarterly reguiar maintena
poool B7202 10 INV  10/24/2017 7,289.46 55244 Stair treads and accessori
00000 BR050 82000095 INV 106/24/2017 263.96 £5245 TRAVEL TO LEXINGTON ON 05/
00001 87385 82018037 INV 10/16/2017 245,40 55246 Papa Johns Whole Grain Lun
00001 8738% 82018038 INV 10/16/2017 327.20 55246 Papa Johns Whole Grain Lun

6201 PAPA JOHNS Q0001 B7387 82018039 INV 10/16/2017 318.84 55246 Papa Johng Whole Grain Lun

620). PAPA JOHNS Q0001 B7388 82018058 TNV 10/16/2017 572.60 55246 Papa Johns Whole Grain Lun

201 DARA JOHNS goool 287389 82018059 INV 10/14/2017 £70.76 55246 Papa Johns Whole Grain Lun

6233 GAME_ON! KY goool £2000096 INV 10/24/2017 124.00 55247 GOLF TEAM PQLOS

£236 ASSRTGENIE. INC 00000 §7187 82004084 INV 10/24/2017 3,079.45 55248 REPAIR PARTS FOR CHROMEBOO

63).6 XERA HOWARD 00000 7278 82000251 INV 10/10/2017 83.20 55249 TRAVEL TO FRANKFORT ON 0%/

£339 STATE ELECTRIC 00081 8702385 82007114 INV 10/24/2017 477.30 55280 Lighting Issues

6339 ST ELECT 00001 87836 820071311 INV 10/24/2017 477.30 55250 6 Coliseum Lobby lights

6333 STATE ELECTRIC D0O0Q01 87037 82007312 INV 10/24/2017 477.30 55250 Light repairs

§335 STATE _ELECTRIC 00001 87038 82007095 INV 10/24/2017 477.30 55250 Hallway ight Repair

6338 STA LECTRI{ 00001 87038 82007117 INV 10/24/2017 477,30 55250 Corridor Light Repairs

6339 STATE ELECTRIC 00001 B7040 8200710) INV 10/24/2017 477.3¢ 55250 Beard Office lights, ({(DFP)

6339 STATE ELEGIRIC 00001 B7041 82007100 INV 10/24/2017 477.30 55250 Coliseum Lobby Lighting

6339 STATE ELECTRIC 00601 B7042 7 INV  10/24/2017 477,30 55250 Light Concerns

£339 STATE. ELECTRIC ©€0001 87133 82007119 INV 10/24/2017 477.30 55250 Corridor light safety repa

£339 STATE ELECTRIC 00001 87141 B2007]22 INV 10/24/2017 1,854.00 55250 Autc Mechanlcs Light Repai

$339 STATE ELECTRIC 00001 87201 82007126 INV 10/24/2017 477,30 55250 Lighting repairs

6344 MONROE HIPLE 00000 8708% 82169078 INV 10/24/2017 700.00 55251 hood repair for bus #19

§347 BEST. _PRICED PRQ 00000 87031 82014036 INV 10/24/2017 al.43 55252 HEAD REST FOR A SP MEEDS 8

6348 TANGIBLE PLAY, 00001 B7028 82000178 INV 10/24/2017 179.00 55253 GEAR UP - GENIUS KIT, CODI

65349 CINTAS CCRPORAT 00001 87196 82169055 INV 10/24/2017 78.67 55254 uniform rental

6343 CINTAS CORPQRAT 00001 R7266 82169054 INV  10/10/2017 78.74 55254 shop towel rental

6349 CINTAS CORPORAT Q0001 87267 §2169087 INV 10/10/2017 56.14 55254 rag rental

6349 CINTAS CORPORAT 00001 82169091 INV 10/10/2017 78.87 55254 uniform rental

6256 WILLA HERALL Q0000 B7069 8200Q255 INV 10/24/2017 63.3¢6 55255 TRAVEL TO KNOTT CO SPORTSP

125 AMBRRICAN ELFCTR 00001 §7 INV 10/18/2017 871.07 55256 033-410-043-8-4 bus garage

325 AMERICAN ELECTE 00001 INV 10/18/2017 100.18 55256 039-521-279-0-4 softball £

177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 87455 B2014953 INV 10/18/2017 164.78 55257 INK FOR MICHELLE MILLER AN

177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 3 82014067 INV 10/18/2017 73.91 55257 INK FOR M HAMILTON AT MRC

177 QUILL_CORPORATT 00000 837473 52000335 INV  10/18/2017 464 .46 55257 OFFICE SUPPLIES -~ USB DRIV

177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 87474 2 5 INV  10/18/2017 18.28 55257 OFFICE SUPPLIES - USB DRIV

177 OUFLL, CORPOQRATI DOOCO 00315 INV  10/18/2017 19.14 55257 OFFICE SUPBLIES - USB DRIV

£E372 KINGS SUPPLY CQ 00001 & 22007127 INV 10/18/2017 50.27 55258 Cleaning supplies

858 AMY BAKER 00000 | INV  10/18/2017 82.00 55259 IN COUNTY TRAVEL

1472 SCHOQL SPECIALT Q0007 8 4057 INV 10/18/2017 $3.38 55260 SUPPLIES FOR §P NEEDS STUD

14772 SCHOOL, SPECIALT 00007 5 82014056 INV 10/18/2017 63.74 55260 SUPPLIES FOR SP NEEDS STUD

20458 REMERIR PUBLICA 00001 57456 82014069 INV 10/18/2017 148,89 55261 MATERIALS FOR TINAL GRIFFIT

3600 KR& Q0003 87472 82000147 INV 10/18/2017 165.00 55262 REGISTRATION FEE FOR TIM M
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3618 ANGEL STRVENS 00000 87480 INV 10/18/2017 15.20 55263 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
4060 AMAZON.COM 00003 87450 82000224 INV 10/18/2017 99.96 55264 ARI MINI GRANT FQR JASON H
4060 AMAZON.COM 00003 8745831 82000224 INV 10/18/2017 B70.33 55264 ARI MINI GRANT FOR JASON H
4060 AMAZON . COM 00003 87452 82014040 INV 10/18/2017 5.29 55264 FOR A SP NEEDS STUDENT BOO
4060 00003 8060010 INV 10/18/2017 384 .65 55264 Inatructional bocok for Tea
4060 AMAZON .COM 00003 §7454 829014061 INV 10/18/2017 199.50 55264 REVIBE FOR A SP NEEDS STU
5139 APPERSON 00001 87480 82014068 INV 10/18/2017 57,53 55265 FORMS FOR M JOHNSON
5789 VICE 00001 82007071 INV 10/18/2017 649.00 §5266 Chiller Repair
5822 RACHEL TURNER 00000 87479 INV  10/18/2017 9.74 55267 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
5906 DRUG TESTING _CE 00000 87481 82004015 INV 10/18/2017 105.00 55268 DRUG TESTING 2017-2018
5906 DRUG TESTING CE 00000 87482 82004015 INV 10/18/2017 90.00 552568 DRUG TESTING 2017-2018
5906 DRUG TESTING CE 00000 87483 82004015 INV 10/18/2017 195.00 55268 DRUG TESTING 2017-2018
§204 FUN AND FUNCTIO Q0000 87457 B2Dp14066 INV 10/18/2017 284.73 55269 SUPPLIES WOR SP NEEDS STUD
£204 FUN AND_FUNCTYO 00000 87458 82014065 INV 10/18/2017 5g.28 55269 SUPPLIES FOR SP NEERS 3TUD
6204 FUN AND FUNCTIC $0000 87459 82014063 INV 10/18/2017 158.19 55269 SUPPLIES FOR SP NEEDS STUD
6204 RUN_AND FUNCTIO COCOOC B7481 B2014064 INV 10/18/2017 73.10 55269 SUPPLIES FOR SP NEEDS STUD
6204 FUN _AND FUNCTJQ C0C00 87442 82014062 TNV 10/18/2017 53,92 55289 SUPPLIES FOR 5P NEEDS STUD
£263 CAROLYN MCDBNIE 00000 B2484 52000249 INV 10/18/2017 241.09 55270 TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TO LEXI
6333 STATE ELECTRIC 00001 87466 82007145 INV 10/18/2017 1,854,090 55271 Mechanics shop lighting is
6352 MACMILLAN HOLDI 00001 87470 82000253 INV 10/18/2017 3,535.68 55272 LANGUAGE OF CCMPGOSITION 2E
6352 MACMILLAN HOLDI 00001 87471 82000254 TNV 10/18/2017 3,717.37 55272 LITERATURE & COMPOSITION 2
§354 THE UNIVERSITY 00001 B7449 82000228 INV 10/18/2017 300.00 55273 ONSDEANIT20171006837794A O

232,369,57 CASH ACCOUNT 10

6101 TOTAL
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VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DhTE VOUCHER PO CHECK WO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIFTION
4104 ACP DIRECT
87073 09/13/17 8150018 55197 P 10/24/17 1501118 @650 bBJX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 325.20
THVOICE: 0211332
VENDOR TOTALS 325.20 YTD INVCICED 325,20 YTD PAID 325.20
4495 ACT, INC
87255 09/26/17 8060017 55196 P 10/24/17 0601118 0810 BHSX DUES & FEES 184.00
INVQICE: 31876431
VENDOR TOTALS 184.00 YTD INVOICED 184.90 YTD PAID 184.00
5520 ADRIAN HUDSCN
87052 08/15/17 82000210 55222 P 195/24/17 0002013 0580 162C TRAVEL 26.16
INVOICE: 82000210
87245 09/06/17 55222 P 10/24/17 0001013 0580 TRAVEL B8.80
TNVQICE: SEPTEMBER 2017
VEWDOR TOTALS 97.36 YTD INVOICED 161,36 ¥TD PAID 34.96
5549 ADVANCE EDUCATION, INC.
87051 09/13/17 82000116 55232 P 10/24/17 0302053 0338 1400 REGISTRATICN FEES 140.00
INVOICE: &/13/17 MCELROY
87104 09/13/17 82000211 55233 P 10/24/17 3902053 0338 140D REGISTRATION FEES 140,00
INVQICE: 9/13/17 HAMILTON
VENDOR TOTALS 280.00 YTD INVOICED 280,00 YTD PAID 280.00
£891 ALBERT LITTLE
87212 09/26/17 55227 P 10/24/17 0011071 0580 TRAVEL 166.40
INVOICH: 2ND QTR - 3RD QTR
VENDOR TOTALS 233 .44 YTD INVOICED 233 .44 ¥TD PAID 166,49
1713 ALONZO FUGATE
57151 19/03/17 82000275 55160 P 10/24/17 3902052 0617  379DC FOOD IMSTR NCN FOOD SERVI 350.00
INVOICE 12/08/17 FOOD
87 10/03/17 82000274 55161 P 10/24/17 0602052 0617  379DC FOOD IWSTR NON FOOD SERVI 350.00
INVOICE: 12/1/17 FOOD
10/03/17 82000273 55162 P 10/24/17 0602052 0617  379DC FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 450,00
INVOICE: 11/21/17 FOOD
87154 10/03/17 82000272 55163 P 10/24/17 0602052 (617  379DC FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 350,00
INVOICE 11/20/17 FOCD
87 10/03/17 B2000271 55164 P 10/24/17 0602052 0617 37SDC FOQD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 350.00
INVOICE: 11/10/17 FOOD
B7 10/03/17 82000270 551656 P 10/24/17 0602082 0617  37%DC FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 350.00
TNVQICE: 10/27/17 FOOD
87157 10/03/17 82000269 56166 P 10/24/17 3902052 0617  375DC FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 350.00
INVOGICE 11/02/17 FOOD
87208 10/04/17 82000285 55167 P 10/24/17 0602952 0617 379DC FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 1,000.00
INVOICE: 11/03/17 FOOD
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WARRANT: 171024 TO FISCAL 2018/04 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECE NO T CHE DATE G ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
87323 10/10/17 82000317 55168 P 10/24/17 0602052 0617 3790C FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 250.00
INVOICE: FOOD CARL D PERKINS
VENDOR TOTALS 4,352.32 YTD INVOICED 4,352.32 YTD PAID 3,800.00
4060 AMAZON.COM LLC
87450 09/22/17 82000224 5264 P 10/24/17 1502052 0850 436DG COMPUTER SUPPLIES 99,96
INVOICE: 1553956756839
87451 10/02/17 82000224 55264 P 10/24/17 1502052 0610 436DG GENERAL SUPPLIES 46.58
INVOICE: 197748451654
87451 10/02/17 82000224 55264 P 10/24/17 1502052 0650 436D3 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 823.75
INVOICE: 197748451654
87452 10/02/17 82014040 55264 P 10/24/1%7 0602121 0610 337C (GENERAL SUPPLIES 5.29
INVOICE: 248991669205
87453 09/13/17 8060010 55264 P 10/24/17 0601059 0643 BHSX SUPPLEMENTARY BXS/STUDY & 384.65
INVOICE: 021163720567
87454 10/05/17 B2014061 55264 P 10/24/17 0062121 0610 337C GENERAL SUPPLIES 199,90
INVOICE: BtbgDXvXHLCT
VENDOR TOTALS 2,319.39 YTD INVOICED 2,319.39 YTD PAID 1,560.13
927 AMERICAN BUS & RCCESSORIES, INC,
87025 89/20/17 82165071 55147 P 10/24/17 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 54,43
INVOICE: 195150
87090 09/25/17 82169076 55147 P 10/24/17 9011086 0663 REPAIR PARTS §2.70
INVOICE: 195298
87081 09/15/17 B2014034 55147 P 10/24/17 0002121 0610 337C GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,347.11
INVOICE: 194995
B7234 10/03/17 82169079 55147 P 10/24/17 9011096 0643 REPAIR PARTS 41.94
INVOICE: 195556
VENDOR TOTALS 7,171.85 YTD INVOICED 7,171.95 ¥YTD PAID 1,506.18
125 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
87476 10/12/17 55256 P 10/24/17 9011086 0622 ELECTRICITY 871.07
INVCICE: 4384-1017
7477 10/12/17 55256 P 10/24/17 0601387 0622 ELECTRICITY 100.18
INVOICE: 7904-1017
VENDOR TOTALS 116,452.14 YTD INVOLICED 117,167.92 YT PAID 871,25

858 AMY BAKER
57478 09/26/17 55259 P 10/24/17 0002121 0580 337C TRAVEL 82.00
INVOICE: SEPTEMBER 2017

VENDOR TOTALS 152.40 YTD INVOICED 152 .40 ¥YTD PAID 82.00
3618 ANGEL STEVENS

87480 09/25/17 55263 P 10/24/17 0002001 0580 135C TRAVEL 19.20
INVOICE: SEPTEMBER 2017
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VENDOR TOTALS 38.40 YTD INVCOICED 38.40 YTD PAID 15.20
5453 ANGELA ADAMS
87285 09/29/17 82000298 55217 P 10/24/17 3502053 0580 140D TRAVEL 46.56
INVOICE: 82000298
VENDOR TOTALS 45.56 YTD INVQICED 46.56 YTD PAID 45.56
451 APOQLLO OIL, LLC
87058 09/18/17 821632060 55139 P 10/24/17 9011096 0661 LUBRICANTS 210.82
INVOICE: 0014738390
VENDOR TOTALS 210.82 ¥YTD INVCICED 210.82 ¥YTD PAID 210.82
134 APPERSON, INC.
87460 16/06/17 82014068 E5265 P 10/24/17 002004 0810 1300 GENERAL SUPPLIES 57.53
INVOICE: INV(43226
VENDCR TOTALS 57.53 YTL INVOICED 5%7.53 YTD PAID 57.53
6238 ASSETGENIE, INC
87187 09/13/17 82004084 56248 P 10/24/17 0002013 08650 TECHBE COMPUTER SUPPLIES 3,079.45
TNVOLCE: 1213510
VENDOR TOTALS 3,079.45 YTD INVOICED 3,079.45 YTID BAID 3,079.45
4667 B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP.
87311 10/04/17 82000268 55206 P 10/24/17 3902052 0650 550B COMPUTER SUPPLIES 385.99
INVOICE: 132191482
VENDOR TOTALS 385.99 ¥YTD INVOICED 385.99 ¥YTD PAID 385.99
6347 BEST PRICED PRODUCTS INC.
87031 09/11/17 82014036 55252 P 10/24/17 0011087 Q610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 41.43
INVOICE: 420987
VENDOR TOTALS 41.43 YTD INVOICED 41.43 YTD PAID 41.43
3809 BEST TERMITE AND PEST CONTROL, INC.
87298 09/20/17 B2007027 55191 P 10/24/17 0011087 (425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 20.00
INVOICE: 73476
87239 09/20/17 §2007027 55191 P 10/24/17 0301987 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 55.00
INVOICE 73476
87299 05/20/17 82007027 55191 F 10/24/17 0601987 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 120.00
INVOICE: 73476
299 05/20/17 82007027 55191 P 10/24/17 0662087 0425 18CC PEST CONTROL SERVICES 30.00
INVQICE 73476
87299 09/20/17 82007027 55191 P 10/24/17 1501987 0425 PEST CONTRQL SERVICES 55,00
INVOICE 73476
87298% 09/20/17 82007027 55191 P 10/24/17 1851887 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 50.00



10/18/2017 14:51

***BEREATHITT CO., SCHOOLS**¥

P 4
9996chay PAID WARRANT REFORT la.ppdwarr
WARRANT: 171024 TO FISCAL 2018/04 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK No T CHE DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVOICE: 73476
87299 09/20/17 B2007027 55191 P 10/24/17 3901987 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 55.00
INVCICE 734756
872599 09/20/17 82007027 55181 P 10/24/17 9011096 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 30.00
INVOICE: 73476
87300 e8/30/17 82007027 55191 P 10/24/17 0011087 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 20.00
INVOICE: 74257
87300 08/30/17 82007027 55191 P 10/24/17 0601987 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 65.00
INVOICE 74257
08/30/17 82007027 55191 P 10/24/17 0662087 0425 1BCC PEST CONTROL SERVICES 30,00
INVOICE 74257
og/a0/17 82007027 55191 P 10/24/17 1851987 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 50.00
INVCICE 74257
87300 08/30/17 82007027 55191 P 15/24/17 9011096 (425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 30,00
INVOICE: 74257
VENDOR TOTALS 1,B55.00 ¥YTD INVOICED 1,855.00 YTD PARID 610.00
5336 BETH MILLER
87084 09/22/17 82000158 55214 P 10/24/17 0302121 0580 337C TRAVEL 23,12
INVOICE: 82000158
87288 09/29/17 82000297 55214 P 10/24/17 0302121 0580 337C TRAVEL 46,24
INVOICE: 82000297
VENDCOR TOTALS 59,36 YTD INVOICED 69.36 ¥YTD PAID 69.36
6033 BORDEN DATRY COMPANY OF KENTUCKY, LLC
87349 09/06/17 B2018053 55236 D 10/24/17 0305101 0635 MILK 257.28
INVOICE: 294413168
87350 0a/11/17 B201B053 55236 P 10/24/17 0305101 0635 MILK 204.56
INVOICE: 295038441
87351 09/13/17 $2018053 55236 P 10/24/17 0305101 0535 MILK 223.89
INVOICE: 295411057
B7352 09/18/17 82018053 55236 P 10/24/17 0305101 0835 MILK 196,586
INVQICE: 256042701
87353 08/20/17 82018053 562346 P 10/24/17 0305101 0635 MILK 326.058
INVQICE: 2896419859
87354 0g/27/17 82018053 55236 P 10/24/17 0305101 0635 MILK 90.35
INVOICE: 2974242885
87355 09/08/17 242018054 55236 P 10/24/17 0605101 0635 MILK 219.40
INVOICE: 294413170
87356 09/11/17 82018054 55236 P 10/24/17 0605101 G635 MILK 268.32
THVOICE: 295038445
87357 03/13/17 82018054 55236 P 10/24/17 0605101 (0635 MILK 153.63
INVOICE: 295411059
B7358 09/18/17 82018054 55236 P 10/24/17 0605101 0635 MILK 204.30
INVOICE: 296042693
369 0s/20/17 82018054 55235 P 10/24/17 0605101 0835 MILK 242.59
INVOICE: 296419861
08/25/17 82018054 55236 P 10/24/17 0605101 0635 MILK 202.30

7360
INVOICE: 29704B116
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09/27/17 82018054 55236 P 10/24/17 0605101 0635 MILK 175.72
297424291

09/06/17 82018055 55235 P 10/24/17 1505101 0635 MILK 379.02
294413159

0g9/06/17 82018055 655236 P 10/24/17 1505101 0635 MILK 268.08
294413160

09/11/17 82018055 55236 P 10/24/17 1505101 0635 MILK 504.76
295038433

09/13/17 82018055 55235 P 10/24/17 1505101 0635 MILK 516.05
295411051

09/18/17 B201B055 55236 P 10/24/17 1505101 0635 MILK 555,74
296042695

09/20/17 82018055 55236 P 10/24/17 1505101 08635 MILE 501,52
296419853

0%/22/17 82018055 55235 P 10/24/17 1505101 0635 MILK 254.71
296775830

08/25/17 82018055 55237 P 10/24/17 1505101 0835 MILK 106.70
297048108

09/27/17 82018055 55237 P 10/24/17 1505101 0635 MILX 424.45
297424283

09/25/17 82018055 55237 P 10/24/17 1505101 0635 MILK 181.21
297780010

09/06/17 B2018056 55237 P 10/24/17 1855101 0635 MITLX 187.02
294413166

08/11/17 82018056 55237 P 10/24/17 1855101 0635 MILK 220,90
255038439

08/13/17 82018056 55237 P 10/24/17 1855101 0635 MILK 250.91
295411055

09/18/17 82018056 55237 P 10/24/17 1855101 0635 MILK 299,33
296042699

09/20/17 52018056 55237 P 10/24/17 1855101 0635 MILK 314.75
295419857

09/27/17 52018056 55237 P 10/24/17 1855101 06235 MITK 231.32
297424287

09/06/17 82018057 55237 P 10/24/17 3505101 0635 MILK 175,87
254413142

08/11/17 82018057 55237 P 10/24/17 3905101 0835 MILK 189.77
2085038435

08/13/17 82018057 55237 P 10/24/17 3905101 0635 MILK 153,38
295411053

09/18/17 82018057 E5237 P 10/24/17 3905101 0635 MILK 110.45
296042697

09/20/17 B201B057 55237 P 10/24/17 3905161 (0635 MILE 167.55
296419855

09/28/17 82018057 55237 P 10/24/17 3805101 0635 MILX 156.13
297048110

09/27/37 82018057 55237 P 10/24/17 3905101 0635 MILK 100,03
297424285

VENDOR TOTALS

19,148.52 YTD INVOICED

19,149.52 YTD PAID

9,057.10
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6076 BRANDON'S STARTER & ALTERNATOR SHOP INC
87226 10/02/17 82169084 55241 P 10/24/17 9011096 0563 REPATR PARTS 244,30
INVOICE: 9455
VENDOR TOTALS 244.30 YTD INVQICED 244 .30 YTD PAID 244 .30
1613 BSN SPORTS, INC
87101 09/18/17 82004065 55157 B 10/24/17 0601118 0892 060X UNIFORM3 1,848.08
INVOICE: 900496404
VENDOR TOTALS 1,848.08 YTD INVOICED 1,848.08 ¥YTD PAID 1,848.08
146 C & T DESIGN AND EQUIPMENT CQ., INC.
87332 09/28/17 82018032 55129 P 10/24/17 0605101 0721 MACHINERY 5,116.92
INVOICE: 66-3461-01
VENDOR TQTALS 5,116.92 YTD INVOICED 5,116.92 ¥TD PAID 5,116,92
5897 CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC.
87308 10/01/17 82008014 55228 P 10/24/17 0312198 0444  314C COPIER RENTAL 55,00
INVOICE: 4023912518
YENDOR TOTALS 220.00 YTD INVOICED 220,00 YTD PAID 55.00
6263 CAROLYN MCDANIEL
87484 09/28/17 82000243 55270 P 10/24/1% 0602053 0580 1400 TRAVEL 241,09
INVOICE: 820002439
VENDOR TOTALS 567.92 ¥YTD INVCICED 567.82 ¥TD PAID 241.09
5349 CINTAS CORPOURATION
87196 05/29/17 82169055 55254 P 10/24/17 9011096 0449 OTHER RENTAL 78.67
INVOICE: 4001808158
87266 09/29/17 82168054 55254 P 10/24/17 5011096 0449 QTHER RENTAL 78.74
INVOICE: 4001808240
87267 10/06/17 82169087 55254 P 10/24/17 9011096 0449 OTHER RENTAL 56.14
INVQICE: 4001852612
87295 10/06/17 82169091 55254 P 10/24/17 9611086 (833 UNIFORMS 78.67
INVOICE: 4001892613
VENDOR TOTALS 713.38 YTD INVQICED 713.38 YTD PAID 292,22
6008 CRYSTAL MOORE
87055 09/13/17 82000117 55235 P 10/24/17 1502037 0580 443D TRAVEL 66,80
INVOICE: 82000117
VENDOR TOTALS 459,22 YTD INVOICED 459,22 YTD PAID 66.80
3645 D-C ELEVATOR COMPANY, INC
87321 10/01/17 B2007026 55188 P 10/24/17 0601987 0349 QTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 179.64
INVOICE: 249534
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VENDOR TOTALS 702.87 YTD INVOICED 702,87 YTD PAID 178,64
1617 DEANA MOORE
87283 09/27/17 82000284 55158 P 10/24/17 3902053 0580 140D TRAVEL 23.28
INVOICE: 82000284
VENDOR TQTALS 23.28 YTD INVOICED 23.28 YTD PAID 23,28
5452 DEANNA SALYERS
87447 09/28/17 55216 P 10/24/17 0001137 0580 TRAVEL 33.00
INVOICE: SEPTEMBER 2017
B7448 Q9/28/17 55216 P 10/24/17 3502121 0580  337C TRAVEL 24,00
INVOICE: SEPTEMBER 2017-
VENDOR TOTALS 84.20 YTD INVOICED 84.20 YTD PRAID £§1.00
1348 DEERA DRAKE
87159 05/08/17 82000105 55153 P 10/24/17 0312198 0580 103D TRAVEL 260,65
INVOICE: 82000105
VENDOR TOTALS 687.67 YTD INVOICED 687.67 YTD PAID 260.65
6051 DENISE NEACE
87215 g9/29/17 55239 P 10/24/17 1855101 0580 TRAVEL 17.60
INVOICE: SEPTEMBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 35.20 YTD INVOICED 35.20 YTD FAID 17.60
228 DONNA FUGATE
B7307 09/27/17 82000231 55136 P 10/24/17 0002053 0580 140D TRAVEL 22.690
INVOICE: 82000231
VENDOR TOTALS 22.60 YTD INVOICED 23.60 YTD PAID 23.60
5506 DRUG TESTING CENTERS OF AMERICA CORPORATE OFFICE,
B7322 09/30/17 82004015 55231 P 10/24/17 0001118 0341 DRUG TESTING 90.00
INVOICE: 21326
87322 09/30/17 B2004015 55231 P 10/24/17 9011082 0341 DRUG TESTING 235.00
TNVCICE: 21326
87481 10/16/17 82004015 55268 P 10/24/17 6001118 0341 DRUG TESTING 45,00
INVOICE: 21443
87481 10/16/17 82004015 55268 P 10/24/17 011092 0341 DRUG TESTING §0.00
INVOICE: 21443
87482 10/08/17 82004015 55268 P 10/24/17 0001118 0341 DRUG TESTING 90.00
TNVOICE: 21406
87483 09/30/17 82004015 55268 P 10/24/17 9011092 0341 DRUG TESTING 60,00
INVOICE: 21325
874 09/30/17 55268 P 10/24/17 0001118 034l DRUG TESTING 135.00

83
INVQICE; 21325
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VENDOR TOTALS 1,575.08 YTD INVOICED 1,535.00 YTD FAID 715.00
2370 BIMBO FOODS, INC,
B7332 09/11./17 82018041 55175 P 10/24/17 0305101 0630 FQOD 96.20
INVOICE: 52031721925 :
334 0s/18/17 82018041 55175 P 18/24/17 0305101 C630 FOCD 34.85
INVOICE: 52031722023
87335 09/11/17 82018042 55175 P 10/24/17 0605101 0630 FOOD 118.56
INVOICE 52031721614
87336 09/18/17 82018042 55175 P 10/24/17 0605101 0830 FOOD £9.30
INVOICE 52031722011
87337 09/25/17 82018042 55175 P 10/24/17 0605101 Q630 FOOD 28.05
INVQICE 52031722116
08/11/17 82018043 55175 P 10/24/17 1505101 0630 FOOD 123.75
INVOICE 520317219348
08/14 /17 82018043 55175 P 10/24/17 1505101 0630 FOOD 145.75
INVOICE 82031721966
87340 09/15/17 62018043 55175 P 10/24/17 1505101 0630 FOOD -55.00
INVOICE 52031721994
87341 0a/18/17 82018043 55175 P 10/24/17 1505101 0830 FooD 92.40
INVQICE 52031722028
08/21/17 82018043 55175 P 10/24/17 1505101 0630 FOOD 113.190
INVOICE 52031722066
87343 05/25/17 82018043 55175 P 10/24/17 1505101 0630 FOOR 24.75
INVOICE 52031722117
87344 09/11/17 82018044 55175 P 10/24/17 1855101 0630 FOCD 162.31
INVOICE: 52031721912
09/18/17 82018044 55175 P 10/24/17 1855101 0630 FOOD 57.75
INVOICE 52031722013
B7346 09/11/17 82018045 55175 P 10/24/17 3905101 0630 FOOD 112.20
INVCICE 52031721915
347 09/18/17 82018045 55175 P 10/24/17 3905101 0630 FCOD 114.90
INVQICE: 52031722012
VENDOR TOTALS 2,202.16 YTD INVOICED 2,202,168 ¥YTD PAID 1,232.67
5502 EDMENTUM, INC
87194 08/31/17 82000131 55230 P 10/24/17 0602118 0650 310¢ COMPUTER SUPPLIES 3,542.30
INVOICE: INV092288
87195 08/31/17 82000131 55230 P 10/24/17 0302118 0630 310C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 4,150.00
INVOICE: INV(092287
VENDOR TOTALS 16,256 .80 YTD INVOICED 16,256 .80 YTD PAID 7.,692.30
3663 ELIZABETH MINIX
27158 09/28/17 82000258 55150 P 10/24/17 1502121 0580 337C TRAVEL 46.56
INVOICE: 82000258
VENDCOR TOTALS 69.36 YTD INVOICED 69,36 YTD PAID 46.56
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VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT G, ACCOUNT DESCRIPTICHN
5317 EYE MART
87158 09/06/17 82805001 55213 P 10/24/17 0302104 0345 0048 MEDICAL SERVICES 99,95
INVOICE: 790074
87193 09/06/17 82805001 55213 P 10/24/17 0302104 0345 0048 MEDICAL SERVICES 99,95
INVOICE: 750073
VENDOR TOTALS 19%.50 YTD INVOICED 199,90 YTD PAID 199.90
2544 FLTINN SCIENTIFIC THNC
87109 09/26/17 B2000234 55177 P 10/24/17 0602118 0610 310C GENERAL SUPPLLES 1,734.32
INVOICE: 2140535
87310 09/27/17 82000235 55177 P 10/24/17 0602118 0610  310C GENERAL SUPPLIES 93§.16
INVOICE: 2141204
VENDOR TOTALS 2,670.48 YTD INVOICED Z,670.48 YTD PAID 2,670,48
6204 FUN AND FUNCTION, LLC
87457 10/08/17 B2014066 55269 P 10/24/17 0001121 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 284.73
INVOICE: 259157
87458 10/08/17 82014065 55269 P 10/24/17 0001121 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 98,28
INVOIGCE: 2585156
10/07/27 82014063 55269 P 10/24/17 0001121 Q610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 158,19
INVOICH: 259154
87461 10/08/17 82014064 55265 P 10/24/17 0001121 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 73.10
INVOICE: 259155
87462 10/07/17 82014962 55269 P 10/24/17 0001121 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 53.92
INVOICE: 259153
VENDOR TOTALS 568,22 YTD INVOICED 668.22 YTD PAID 668.22
3277 G & G COMMUNICATIONS, INC,
87289 10/09/17 82163080 55179 P 10/24/17 9011096 0436 RADIC SERVICES 468,25
INVOICE: 176341
VENDOR TOTALS 3,274.00 YTD INVOICED 3,274.00 YID PAID 468.25
6233 GAME ON! KY
87205 09/25/17 82000096 55247 P 10/24/17 0601118 0893 060X UNIFORMS 124,00
INVOICE: 916543
VENDOR TOTALS 124.00 YTD INVQICED 124.00 ¥TD EAID 124.00
4504 GENEVIEVE SWANGO
B7200 09/25/17 55210 B 10/24/17 1502104 0580 125D TRAVEL 26,80
INVOICE: SEPTEMBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 531.97 YTD INVOICED 531.97 YTD PAID 26.80
5501 GEORGE JOHNSON
87193 09/26/1% 55220 P 10/24/17 0011071 058C TRAVEL 144,00
INVOICE: 2ND QTR - 3RD QTR
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VENDOR TOTALS 144.00 YTD INVOICED 144.00 YTD PAID 144.00
4414 GLENN NAPIER
87216 09/29/17 55199 P 10/24/17 0001137 0580 TRAVEL 758.00
INVOICE: SEPTEMBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 1,452,00 YTD INVOICED 1,452.00 YTD PAID 798.00
3325 GREGORY DARRELL NOBLE
B7210 09/26/17 55181 P 10/24/17 9201134 0580 TRAVEL 44.00
INVOICE: SEPTEMBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 228.80 YTD INVOQICED 228.80 YTD PAID 44 .00
1905 HAZARD FIRE & SAFETY EQUIFMENT CO LLC
87077 09/25/17 82007107 55171 P 10/24/17 1501987 034¢ OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 184.99
INVQICE: 6255
VENDOR TOTALS 13,845.68 YTD INVQICED 13,845.68 YTD PAID 184.99
671 HILLYARD KENTUCKY
87123 09/20/17 82007118 55142 P 10/24/17 39015987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 272.01
INVOTCE: 602702818
87251 1p/02/17 82007118 55142 P 10/24/17 3901987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES -26.60
INVOICE: 6003259290
87252 0a/27/17 82007118 55142 P 10/24/17 3901987 0610 GENERAT, SUFPLIES 2€.60
INVQICE: 602712256 :
VENDOR TOTALS 272.01 YTD INVOICED 272.01 YTD PAID 272.01
5789 HMC SERVICE CO, INC
B7468 10/11/17 82007071 55266 P 10/24/17 1851987 0433 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT 649,00
INVOTICE: 345267
VENDOR TOTALS 649.00 YTD INVOLCED £49.00 YTD PAID 649,00
403 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLTSHING COMPANY
87217 ga/2s/ 82014048 55137 P 10/24/17 0002001 0646 135D TESTS 188.54
TNVOICE: 553421572
87446 08/01/17 82000055 55137 P 10/24/17 2902052 0650  279CE COMPUTER SUPPLIES §,570.20
INVOICE: 953254450
VENDOR TOTALS 6,988.53 YTD INVOICED 6,988.53 YTD PAID 6,758.74
2322 HUTCH AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
87024 09/20/17 821690686 55173 P 10/24/17 92011095 0863 REPAIR PARTS 239,80
INVOICE: 5570-436736
87228 10/03/17 82165083 55173 P 10/24/17 5011096 0663 REFAIR PARTS 135.62
INVOICE: ©5570-43B755
87230 10/03/17 82169080 55173 P 10/24/17 5011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 6.09
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INVOICE: 5570-438752

B7231 10/03/17 82169072 55173 P 10/24/17 9011096 08663 REPRIR PARTS 135.62
INVOICE: 5570-438754

87246 10/05/17 82007136 55173 P 10/24/17 9201134 0610 GENERAT. SUPPLIES 35.98
INVOICE: 5570-439030

VENDOR TOTALS 1,977.50 YTD INVOICED 1,9%77.50 ¥TD PAID 557.11

109 INTERMOUNTAIN PUELISHING CO

87324 09/06/17 82010020 55124 P 10/24/17 0011075 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 345.50
INVOICE: JT100767

87325 09/06/17 82010020 55124 P 10/24/17 0011075 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 345.50
INVOICE: JT100764

37328 09/20/17 B2010020 55124 P 10/24/17 0011075 D542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 441,00
INVOICE: JT100911

87327 09/27/17 82010020 55124 P 10/24/17 0011075 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 220.50
INVQICE: JT100984

VENDOR TOTALS 5,446 .00 YTD INVOLCED 5,446.00 YTD PAID 1,352.50

5684 TXL LEARNING INC

847034 09/07/17 82014035 55224 P 10/24/17 0302121 0650 327¢ COMPUTER SUPPLIES 249.00
INVOICE: 5314087

87034 09/07/17 82014035 55224 P 10/24/17 0602121 0650 337C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 1,253.00
INVOICE: 53140987

87034 09/07/17 82014035 55224 P 10/24/17 1502121 (0650 3137C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 664.00
INVOICE: 8314097

g7219 09/21/17 82014045 55224 P 10/24/17 0302121 0650 337¢ COMPUTER SUPPLIES 128.00
INVOICE: $315944

7218 08/21/17 82014045 5224 b 10/24/17 0602121 0650 337C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 128.00

INVOICE: 5315944

87219 09/21/17 82014045 55224 P 10/24/17 1502121 0650 337C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 128.00
INVOICE: 8315544

B7263 10/01/17 82000168 55224 P 10/24/17 3902052 0650 379DB COMPUTER SUPPLIES 3,675.00
INVOICE: 5313827

VENDOR TOTALS 9,731.00 YTD INVOICED 9,731.00 YTD PAID €,231.00

733 JACKSON ELECTRIC & PLUMBING

87079 09/26/17 862007054 55143 P 10/24/17 0001087 06397 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 8.99
INVOICE: 167943

87124 09/27/17 82007115 55143 P 10/24/17 1851987 0687 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 186.15
INVOICE: 1679692

87125 09/26/17 82007106 55143 P 10/24/17 1501987 0657 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 107.63
INVOICE: 167944
i32 09/28/17 82007115 55143 P 10/24/17 0601387 0897 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 21.02
INVOICE: 167988

7133 0g9/28/17 82007115 55143 P 10/24/17 0601987 0697 OPHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 6.53

INVOICE: 167983

8471234 09/29/17 B2007115 55143 P 10/24/17 0601987 0687 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 7.68

INVOICE: 167598
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87 09/29/17 82007106 55143 P 10/24/17 390198% Q697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 2B8.34
INVOICE 167997
a7 10/09/17 82007138 55143 P 10/24/17 0662087 0697 1BCD OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 699.99
TNVOICE 168153
§7393 10/09/17 §2018050 55143 P 10/24/17 1505101 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERTAL 20,53
INVOICE 168154
87426 10/16/17 B2007115 55143 P 10/24/17 0001087 0697 CTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 48,31
INVOICE 168282
VENDOR TOTALS 4,308.04 YTD INVOICED 4,308.04 YTD PAID 1,135.83
5784 JACKSON IGA
87087 09/27/17 82745003 55225 P 10/24/17 1852104 0617 125D FOQOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 16,47
INVOICE: 00044513
87088 0g/22/17 82745003 65225 P 10/24/17 1852104 0617 1250 FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 12.14
INVQICE: 00043742
09/22/17 82000226 55295 P 10/24/17 1502052 0617  436DG FOOD TNSTR NON FOOD SERVI 26.91
INVOICE: 00043665
87128 09/25/17 82000227 55225 P 10/24/17 1502052 0617 436DG FOOD INSTR NONW FOQD SERVI 25.12
INVOICE 00057212
87254 10/06/17 82507006 55225 P 10/24/17 1502104 0617 125D FOCD INSTR NON FOQD SERVI 50.92
INVOICE: 00046658
87348 ps/22/17 82018065 55225 P 10/24/17 1505101 0630 FOOD 17.16
INVOICE: 00016323
VENDOR TOTALS 645,12 YTD INVOICED 645.12 YTD PAID 148,72
115 JACKSON POSTMASTER
87425 09/17/17 82000200 55125 P 10/24/17 3%020%2 (531 5508 POSTAGE & PO BOX RENT 61.90
INVOICE: 218TCC-0217
VENDOR TOTALS 355,90 YTD INVOICED 355,90 YTD PAID 61.90
734 JACKSON TRUE VALUE HARDWARE AND RADIO SHACK
87020 09/22/17 82007113 55145 P 10/24/17 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 19.98
INVOICE: 156-Al003520
87021 09/22/17 82007121 55144 P 10/24/17 1851987 0637 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 143,96
INVOICE: 100-A1Q03621 .
87043 09/21/17 82007113 55144 P 10/24/17 3901887 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 9.88
INVOICE: 100-A1003261
044 09/21/17 82007113 55144 P 10/24/17 3501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 55.34
INVOICE: 100-A1003232
B7045 09/21/17 82007113 55144 P 10/24/17 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPFLIES & MATERIAL 11.23
INVOTCE: 100-Al003378
87046 08/20/17 82007113 55144 P 10/24/17 Q601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 8,53
INVOICE: 100-A1002996
a7 0%/19/17 82007113 56144 P 10/24/17 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 5.82
INVOICE 100-A1002864
87048 09/19/17 82007113 55144 P 10/24/17 0601987 06397 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 26,66
INVOICE 100-A1002842
87081 0a/25/17 82007113 55144 P 10/24/17 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERTAL 7.90
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INVOICE: 100-Al004236
87082 09/22/17 82007113 55146 P 10/24/17 0601987 0637 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 41.06
INVOICE: 156-Al003585
87122 09/28/17 B2007122 55144 P 10/24/17 3901387 0697 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 15.53
INVOICE: 100-Al004939
B7136 09/259/17 82007122 55144 P 10/24/17 0601887 0887 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 4.10
INVOICE: 100-A1005204
87137 09/28/17 82007122 55144 P 10/24/17 0601987 0697 OTHER SYPPLIES & MATERIAL 18.62
INVCICE: 100-A1005048
144 10/02/17 82007122 55144 P 10/24/17 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 91.42
INVOICE; 100-A1006002
57218 09/27/17 82014041 55144 P 10/24/17 1502121 0657 337C OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 32.80
INVOICE: 100-A1004816
87248 10/06/17 B2007122 55144 P 10/24/17 0601987 0637 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERTAL 10.79
INVOICE: 100-Al007114
249 10/03/17 82007122 55144 P 10/24/17 0601887 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 8.88
INVCICE: 100-A1006309
87250 10/03/17 82007122 55144 P 10/24/17 0601987 0687 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 9.62
INVOICE: 100-Al006228
87427 10/16/17 82007122 55144 P 10/24/17 0001087 0637 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 20.67
INVOICE: 100-Al009532
VENDOR TOTALS 2,918.39 ¥YTD INVOICED 2,918.39 ¥TD PAID 546.86
5471 JAMCO QF KENTUCKY INC
87222 10/02/17 82014012 55219 P 10/24/17 0001121 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 3,201.25
INVOICE: 10/2/2017
VENDOR TOTALS 9,392.50 YTD INVOICED 10,836.75 ¥TD PAID 3,201.25
1280 JAMES STRONG
87209 09/29/17 55150 P 10/24/17 9201134 0580 TRAVEL 176.00
INVOICE: SEPTEMBER 2017
VENDCR TOTALS 492,80 YTD INVOICED 492,80 ¥YTD PAID i7¢.00
6065 JAMIE MULLINS-SMITH
87281 i0/05/17 82000213 55240 P 10/24/17 3902052 0580 550C TRAVEL 70.64
INVOICE: 82000213
VENDOR TOQTALS 264,32 YTD INVOICED 318.28 YTh PAID 70.64
3466 JASON FUGATE
87329 09/28/17 g2000287 55185 P 10/24/17 1852053 0580 1400 TRAVEL 207.64
INVOICE: B2000287
330 08/11/17 82000185 55185 P 10/24/17 1851118 0580 MRCX TRAVEL 62.24
INVOICE: 82000185
8733 09/19/17 82000124 56185 P 10/24/17 1852053 0580 140D TRAVEL 243.26

1
INVOICE: 82000124
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VENDOR TOTALS 737,61 YTD INVOLCED 737.61 YTD PAID 513.14
3645 JODEAN HOWARD
87060 0%8/18/17 82000187 55187 P 10/24/17 3902053 0580 140D TRAVEL 23.28
INVOICE: 82000187
VENDOR TCTALS 23.28 YTD INVOICED 23.28 YTD PAID 23.28
3657 JOHN BAKER
87053 09/18/17 B2000188 55168 P 10/24/17 3902053 (580 1400 TRAVEL 23.28
INVOICE: 82000188
VENDOR TOTALS 23,28 ¥YTD INVOICED 23.28 YTD PAID 23.28
1754 JOHN HOLLAN
a7192 09/26/17 55169 P 10/24/17 0011071 0S80 TRAVEL 120.96
INVOICE: 2ND QTR - 3RD QTR
VENDOR TOTALS 197.44 ¥YTD INVOICED 197.44 ¥YTD PAID 120,96
5551 JUNIPER HEALTH INC
87411 10/05/17 82004012 55223 P 1024717 9011092 0345 MEDICAL SERVICES 3o.00
INVOICE: 5860
VENDOR TOTALS 270.00 YTD INVOICED 270.00 YTD PAID 30.400
128 KENTUCKY VALLEY EDUC. COQOP.
87188 09/11/17 B2000218 55125 P 10/24/17 0302118 0322 310¢ EDUCATICNAL CONSULTANT 1,250.00
INVOICE 638 .
87188 09/1x/17 82000212 55126 P 10/24/17 1502118 0322 310¢ EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANT 1,000.00
INVOICE: 638
B7188 09/11/17 82000219 55126 P 10/24/17 1852118 0322 310C EDUCATIONAL CCOMNSULTANT 1,280.00
INVOICE: 638
VENDOR TOTALS 3,500.00 ¥YTD INVOICED 3,500.00 YTD PAID 3,500.00
129 KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS, INC
87394 10/10/17 B20Q7C11 55127 P 10/24/17 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUFPLIES 76.94
INVOICE: 2094656
7385 07/25/17 82007011 55127 P 10/24/17 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 68.00
INVOICE: 202979
87394 07/18/17 82007011 55127 P 10/24/17 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 28.73
INVOICE: 202983
VENDOR TOTALS 2,398.46 YTD INVOICED 2,398.46 YTD PAID 173.67
6316 KERA HOWARD
87278 05/18/17 82000251 55249 P 10/24/17 0602053 0580 140D TRAVEL 83.20

INVOICE: 82000251
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WARRANT: 171024 TO FISCAL 2018/04 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/201B
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHEK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
VENDOR TOTALS 254.81 YTD INVOLCED 294,81 ¥YTD PAID 83,20
532 KINGS SUPPLY CCMPANY
87057 09/18/17 82165064 55140 P 10/24/17 9011086 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 170.07
INVOICE 239581
87078 09/26/17 82007120 55140 P 10/24/17 3901987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 74,70
INVOICE 239704
87 09/26/17 82007127 55140 P 10/24/17 0011087 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 480.8%4
INVQICE 238710
B7 10/10/17 BR2159086 55140 P 10/24/17 5011096 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 127.00
INVOICE 239944
g§7318 10/10/17 82007141 55140 P 10/24/17 0601587 061C GENERAL SUPPLIES 252.20
INVOICE 239946
873 10/10/17 82007135 55140 P 10/24/17 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 185.10
INVOICE 238945
10/03/17 82007131 55140 P 10/24/17 1851987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 457,23
INVOICE 239824
57467 10/17/17 82007127 55258 P 10/24/17 0011087 Q610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 50.27
INVOICE: 240047
VENDOR TOTALS 25,097.37 YTD INVOICED 25,097.37 ¥TD PAID 1,811.51
31600 KENTUCKY READING ASSQCIATION
87472 10/17/17 82000147 55262 P 10/24/17 0002118 0338 310C REGISTRATICN FEES 165.00
INVOICE: 101720174
YENDOR TOTALS 305.00 YTD INVOICED 305,00 ¥YTD PAID 165,00
3584 XURTZ BROS
87445 09/29/17 8060008 55186 P 10/24/17 0601118 0695 BHSX FURNITURE AND FIXTURES 1,093,080
INVOICE: £9270.00
VENDOR TCTALS 1,093.00 YTD INVOICED 1,083.00 ¥YTD PAID 1,093.400
18 KENTUCKY PETROLEUM SUFPLY, LLC
87197 09/19/1 82169052 55123 P 10/24/17 9011096 0827 DIESEL FUEL 15,962.91
INVQICE: 0546808-IN
VENDOR TOTALS 29,815.11 YTD INVOICED 29,815.11 ¥YTD PAID 15,969,981
132 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
87244 08/24/17 82000099 55128 P 10/24/17 0302118 0610 310C GENERAL SUPPLIES 140,24
INVOICE: 1453550817
VENDOR TOTALS 561.1% YTD INVOICED 561.1% YTR PAID 140.24
4643 TLANDMARX SPRINKLER, INC.
B7138 09/26/17 52007085 55205 P 10/24/17 3901987 0439 OTHER REPAIR AND MAINTENA 2,970.00
INVOICE: 21101
87247 09/25/17 82007108 55205 P 10/24/17 3901987 0343 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 353.00
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VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHE DATE GL ACCOUNT @L ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVOICE: 21128
VENDOR TOTALS 3,323.00 YTD INVQICED 3,323,00 YTD PAID 3,323.00
6196 LESLIE CABLE
87050 09/19/17 B2000095 55245 P 10/24/17 1502053 0580 140D TRAVEL 263.56
INVOICE: 82000085
VENDOR TOTALS 263.96 YTD INVOICED 263.96 YTD PAID 263,96
937 LISA MILLER
B7261 09/29/17 55148 P 10/24/17 0001137 0580 TRAVEL 182,56
INVOICE: SEDTEMBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 272.08 YTD INVOICED 272,08 ¥YTD PAID 182.56
5429 LITTLE CAESARS
87181 09/25/17 82000259 55215 P 10/24/17 0602052 0617 379CL FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 100,60
TNVOICE: #178477
VENDOR TOTALS 568.97 YTD INVOICED 568.97 YID PAID 100.00
1349 LS & § LLC '
87030 09/21./17 82014039 55154 P 10/24/17 0602121 0610 337C GENERAL SUPPLIES 32.45
TNVOICE: 723365A
VENDCR TOTALS 72,30 YTD INVOICED 72.30 ¥YTD PAID 32,45
6352 MACMILLAN HOLDINGS, LLC
87470 09/28/17 82000253 5527z P 10/24/17 0602118 0643  310C SUPPLEMENTARY BKS/STUDY G 3,535.68
INVOICE: 42080312
87471 10/09/17 B2000254 55272 P 10/24/17 0602118 (643 310C SUPPLEMENTARY BKS/STUDY G 3,717.37
INVOICE: 44965788
VENDOR TOTALS 7,253.05 YTD INVOICED 7,253.05 YTD PAID 7,253.05
3897 MARLENE HAMILTON
87286 08/29/17 82000288 55154 P 10/24/17 1852121 0580 337C TRAVEL 15.36
INVOICE: 82000288
VENDOR TOTALS 15.36 YTD INVOICED 15,38 ¥TD PRID 15,36
4415 MARY J. SLOAS
87103 0g9/22/17 82000127 55200 P 10/24/17 0302001 0580 135D TRAVEL 46.00
INVOICE: 82000127
VENDOR TOTALS 46,00 YTD INVOICED 46,00 YTD PAID 45.00
6344 MONROE § SHIPLEY
87086 08/20/17 82169078 65251 P 10/24/17 5011096 0663 REPALR PARTS 700.00

INVOICE: 1121
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WARRANT: 171024 TO FISCAL 2018/04 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VCUCHER FO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTICN
VENDOR TOTALS 2,250.00 YTD INVOICED 2,250.00 YTD FAID 700.00
1884 NANCY CRASE
87214 09/29/17 55170 P 10/24/17 03g5101 0580 TRAVEL 73,40
INVQICE: SEPTEMBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 167.20 YTD INVOLCED 167.20 YTD PAID 70.40
5175 NATIONAL READING STYLES INSTITUTE, INC.
87224 09/20/17 82014044 55211 P 10/24/17 1502121 0650 137C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 7¢.00
INVOICE; INV344732
87391 10/06/17 82000294 55211 B 10/24/17 3202052 0550 37508 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 1,800.00
INVOICE: INV244793
VENDOR TCTALS 1,870,080 ¥TD INVCICED 1,870.00¢ ¥YTD PAID 1,870.00
3291 NORTHERN SPEECH SERVICES, INC.
87221 05/29/17 82014043 5518C P 10/24/17 1852121 0646 337C TESTS 106.86
TNVOICE: 1185489
VENDOR TOTALS 106 .86 YTD INVOICED 106.86 YTD PAID 106.86
164 PACIFIC BUILDING SUPPLY
B70B3 09/22/17 B2007083 55130 P 10/24/17 0601587 0637 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 35.54
INVOICE 205233
§7387 10/10/17 82007083 55130 P 10/24/17 Q662087 0897 18Ch OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 131.76
INVOICE: 205499
VENDOR TOTALS 1,126.85 ¥YTD INVOICED 1,126.85 ¥TD PAID 167,740
6201 STANTON KY PJ'S LLC
87385 09/27/17 82018037 55246 P 10/24/17 0305101 0630 FOOD 245,40
INVOICE:; 08/27/2017-0001
73486 09/28/17 82018038 55246 D 10/24/17 1855101 0630 FOOD 327.20
INVOICE: S83915-17-5157
87387 g9/2e/17 82018035 55246 P 10/24/17 39505101 0630 FOCD 318.84
INVOICE: $3515-17-5158
87388 09/28/17 82018058 55246 P 10/24/17 0605101 0630 FOoOoD 572.860
INVQICE: £3915-17-51%6
87389 08/27/17 82018089 55246 P 10/24/17 1505101 0630 FOOD 670.76
INVQICE: S53915-17-5155
VENDOR TOTALS 4,26%,.60 YTD INVOICED 4,269.60 ¥YTD PAID 2,134.80
1419 PARSLEY'S GENERAL TIRE INC
87313 10/10/17 821569089 55155 P 10/24/17 2011086 0662 TIRES & LUBES 1,317.25
INVOICE: (032347
VENDOR TOTALS 7,158.29% ¥YTD INVOICED 7,158.2% ¥YTD PAID 1,317.25
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DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCKER PO CHECK NO T CHE DATE GL ACCOUNT GIL, ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
31874 PATRICIA WILLIAMS
87126 08/31/17 55193 P 10/24/17 0001137 0580 TRAVEL 16.00
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
87280 09/28/17 55193 P 10/24/17 0001137 0580 TRAVEL 32.00
INVOICE: SEPTEMBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 48,00 YTD INVOICED 48,00 YTD PAID 48.00
3371 PAULA JO CLEMONS-COMBS
87129 09/23/17 82000238 55183 P 10/24/17 0602052 0580 379CR TRAVEL 67.68
INVOICE: 82000238
VENDOR TOTALS §7.68 YTD INVQOICED 67.68 YTD PAID §7.68
1955 PHILLIP WATTS
87061 09/06/17 82000154 55195 P 10/24/17 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 87.20
INVOICE: B2000164
08/07/17 82000153 55195 P 10/24/17 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 20.40
INVOICE: 82000153
87063 09/14/17 82000190 55195 P 10/24/17 Q011075 0580 TRAVEL 172.80
INVOICE: 82000199
87208 09/18/17 82000289 55195 P 10/24/17 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 67,12
INVOICE: 82000289
87207 09/27/17 82000290 55155 P 10/24/17 0011075 0589 TRAVEL 26.24
INVOICE: 82000290
87258 09/26/17 55195 P 10/24/17 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 26.40
INVOICE: SEPTEMBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 718,08 YTD INVOICED 718.08 ¥TD PAID 400.18
2244 PRECISION PRINTING COMPANY INC
87392 10/10/17 82004097 55172 P 10/24/17 0011080 0610 GENERAT, SUPPLIES 243.18
INVOICE: 2730
VENDOR TOTALS 243.18 YTD INVOICED 243,18 YTD PAID 243.18
4223 PSST, LLC
87296 09/28/17 82010021 55198 P 10/24/17 0011075 0650 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 1,785.00
INVOICE: 17407
VENDOR TOTALS 4,534,00 YTD INVOICED 4,534.00 YTD BAID 1,785.00
4538 DAVID AND KAREN DITSCH
87317 10/01/17 82007001 55203 P 10/24/17 0601587 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 650.00
INVOICE: OCTORER 1 2017 FF
VENDOR TOTALS 2,600.00 YTD INVOICED 2,600.00 YTD PAID 650.00
177 QUILL CORPORATION
87072 09/12/17 8150017 55134 P 10/24/17 1501118 0695 LBJX FURNITURE AND FIXTURES 333,29
INVOICE: 9760609
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87106 89/27/17 BO60011 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 146.55
THNVOLCE 1187489

87107 09/22/17 8060011 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0650 BESX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 169,83
INVOICE: 1074655

87108 0g/22/17 8060011 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSY GENERAL SUPPLIES 11.19
INVOICE: 1073599

05/20/17 8060011 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610  BHSX GENERAL SUFPLIES 100,99
INVOICE: 9996988

87 09/18/17 28060011 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 20.77
INVOICE: 9912593

87111 09/11/17 8060011 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 179,99
INVOICE 9746747

112 09/18/17 8060011 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPFLIES 50.39
TNVQICE: $953093

3 09/05/17 8060011 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 96,51
INVOICE: 9579121

871 09/07/17 BOG0O11 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 9.56
INVOICE: 9651752

87 09/05/17 8060011 £5132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610  BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 14.38
INVOICE: 9597293

87116 09/05/17 8050011 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610  BHSX GENERAL SUFFLIES 31,18
INVOICE 9579460

87117 09/06/17 8060011 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0650 BHSX COMPUTER SUPFLIES 62.47
INVOICE: 9614063

87 09/07/17 8060011 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPFLIES 71.64
INVOQICE: 94655571

8711 09/11/17 B8OE0011L 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPELIES 7.13
INVOICE: 9725909

87 09/08/17 8060011 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 7.12
INVOICE: 9696051

87 09/08/17 8060011 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0650 BHSX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 129.99
INVOICE 8696051

87 09/14/17 8080011 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUFPLIES 81.49
INVOICE: 9845920

87182 09/27/17 82004096 55131 P 10/24/17 0011080 Q610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 136.55
INVOICE: 1188192

09/26/17 B2000220 55131 P 10/24/17 0312198 0610 314C GENERAL SUPPLIES 184.58
INVOICE: 1135205

87184 09/25/17 82000220 55131 P 10/24/17 0312158 0410 314C GENERAL SUPPLIES 284.90
INVOICE: 1105233

87185 09/25/17 82000220 55131 P 10/24/17 03121%8 0610  314C GENERAL SUPPLIES 83.97
INVOICE: 1105113

09/27/17 82745010 55135 P 10/24/17 1852104 0610 1250 GEMERAL SUPPLIES 26.79
INVOICE: 1185841

87 10/05/17 8060011 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENFRAL SUPPLIES 47.16
INVOICE: 1418085

8742 1e/05/17 BOE0OOL1 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 77,92
INVOICE: 1412183

87430 10/00/17 8060011 65132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 31.19
INVOICE: 1486340

87431 09/29/17 8060011 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 81.50
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INVOICE: 1266144
87432 t9/29/17 B060011 55133 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 54.92
INVOICE: 1264246
7434 08/29/17 8060011 55133 P 10/24/17 0601118 Q€10 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 107.59
INVOICE: 1263051
87435 10/04/17 8060011 55133 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BEHSX OENERAL SUPPLIES 129,99
INVOICE: 1374934
87436 10/03/17 B0&0CL1 55133 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 44 .79
INVOICE: 1328968
87437 09/28/17 8060011 55133 B 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 23.62
INVOICE: 1264241
87438 10/05/17 8060011 55133 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 43 .44
INVOICE: 1410374
10/02/17 8060011 55133 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 5.99
INVOICE: 1294330
87440 10/02/17 8060011 55133 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 65.40
INVOICE: 1291071
87441 10/03/17 8060011 55133 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 41.23
INVOICE: 1329317
B7442 10/02/17 8060011 55133 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 51.80
INVOICE; 1290826
7443 10/03/17 8060011 55132 P 10/24/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 15.99
INVOICE: 1329385
87455 10/04/17 82014053 55257 P 10/24/17 1502121 (0650 337¢ COMPUTER SUPPLIES 859.75
INVOICE: 1377363
87455 10/04/17 82014053 55257 P 10/24/17 3902121 0650 137C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 95.03
INVOICE: 1377363
1465 10/06/17 82014067 5257 P 10/24/17 1852121 0650 337C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 73.91
INVOICE: 1456047
87473 10/12/17 820002156 55257 P 10/24/17 0312138 0650 314C COMPUTEBR SUPPLIES 464 .46
INVOICE: 1572393
§7474 10/12/17 82000315 55257 P 10/24/17 0312198 Q650 314C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 18.28
INVOICE: 1567766
87475 10/12/17 82000315 55257 P 10/24/17 0312188 0650 314C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 19.14
INVOICE: 1581879
VENDOR TOTALS 15,546.63 YTD INVCICED 16,730.01 ¥YTD PAID 3,814.83
5822 RACHEL TURNER
87049 09/13/17 820001692 66226 P 10/24/17 (302118 0580 310C TRAVEL 26.32
INVOICE:; 820001695
87284 10/04/17 §2000289 ‘56226 P 10/24/17 0302118 058¢ 310C TRAVEL 27.64
INVOICE: 82000253
87479 10/17/17 55267 P 10/24/17 0302118 0580 310C TRAVEL 9.74
INVOICE: OCTOBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 63,70 YTD INVOICED 63.70 ¥YTD PAID 63.70C
5201 ORKLEY RILEY
87259 08/27/17 55212 P 10/24/17 Q002121 0580 337C  TRAVEL 70.40

INVOICE: SEPTEMBER 2017
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WARRANT: 171024 T0 FISCAL 201B/04 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK N0 T CHEK DATE GL ACCQUNT QL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
VENDOR TOTALS 160.48 YTD INVOICED 160.48 ¥YTD PALD 70.40

5898 REBECCA WATKINS
B7191 09/26/17 55229 P 10/24/17 0011071 0580 TRAVEL 187.20
INVGICE: 2ND QTR - 3RD QTR

VENDOR TOTALS 187,20 YTD INVOICED 187.20 YTD PAID 187.20
4565 REGGIE HAMILTON .
87059 08/11/17 82000192 55204 P 10/24/17 3902053 0580 140D TRAVEL 70.16
INVOICE: 82000192
87282 09/19/17 82000207 55204 P 10/24/17 3302053 0580 140D TRAVEL 141.28

8
INVOICE: 82000207
VENDCR TCTALS 211.44 YTD INVOLCED 211.44 YTD PAID 211.44
2048 REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS, INC.
87456 10/11/17 82014069 55261 P 10/24/17 3502121 0610 337C GENERAL SUPPLIES 148.89
INVOICE: 473748
VENDOR TOTALS 148 .89 YTD INVOICED 148.83 ¥YTD PAID 148.89
3326 RICKY MOLANDS
87211 09/28/17 55182 P 10/24/17 9201134 0880 TRAVEL 35.20
INVQICE: SEPTEMBER 2017
VENDCR TCTALS 176 .00 ¥TD INVOICED 176.00 YTD PAID 35.2¢0
557 ROSE BROS. DEPT. STORE

87100 0s/18/17 82307004 55141 P 10/24/17 3902104 0680 004DS WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 462,33
INVOICE: 1467

VENDOR TOTALS 462 .33 YTD INVOICED 462,33 YTD PAID 462,33
6157 RYSER'S FLCORING INC
87202 09/15/17 82007010 55244 P 10/24/17 0601887 0693 FLOOR SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 7,289.46
INVOIGE: 0016995
VENDOR TOTALS 7,2B9.46 ¥YTD INVOICED 7,289.46 YTD PAID 7,289,446
2357 SABRINA MCELROY' :
B7279 09/19/17 82000123 55174 P 10/24/17 0302053 0580 140D TRAVEL 95,04
INVOICE: 82000123
87280 05/11/17 82000183 55174 P 15/24/17 0302053 0SB0 140D TRAVEL 55,04
INVOICE: 82000183

VENDCR TOTALS 242,08 YTD INVOICED 242.08 YTD PAID 154.08

4528 SCHILLER ARCHITECTURAL. HARDWARE
87033 09/13/17 g201402¢% 55202 P 10/24/17 1852001 0697 343C OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 912,16
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INVOICE: 414500
87142 0s/25/17 82007123 56202 P 10/24/17 1851987 0897 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 495.77
INVOICE 414957
87253 09/25/17 82007125 55202 P 10/24/17 0601987 0697 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 216.80
INVOICE 414959
§7257 09/25/17 82007124 55202 P 10/24/17 0301987 0897 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 462.27
INVOICE 414958
87315 10/04/17 82007124 55202 P 10/24/17 0301587 0657 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 35.70
INVOICE 415368
316 10/04/17 82007125 55202 P 10/24/17 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 272.80
INVOICE: 415363
VENDOR TOTALS 10,3659.59 YTD INVOICED 18,369.59 YTD PAID 2,384.70
1472 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.
87070 09/05/17 8150016 55156 P 10/24/17 1501118 0610 LRJX GENERAL SUPPLIES 72.00
INVQOICE: 208119167263
09/08/17 8150016 55156 P 10/24/17 1501118 {610 LBJX GENERAL SUFPPLIES 72.00
INVOICE 208115198118
87233 08/27/17 82014026 55156 P 10/24/17 0302121 0610 337¢ GENERAL SUPPLIES 36.22
INVOICE 208115096882
47463 10/06/17 82014057 55260 P 10/24/17 0001121 0610 GENERAL SUPELIES 93.36
INVOICE 208119412088
87464 10/06/17 52014056 55260 P 10/24/17 0001121 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 63.74
TNVQICE 2081194120920
YENDCOR TOTALS 1,168.12 YTD INVOQLCED 1,168,112 ¥YTD PAID 337,32
1673 TRICOR DIRECT INC.
87186 09/25/17 82004082 55159 P 10/24/17 0002013 0650 162C COMPUTER SUPFLIES 188.95
INVOICE: 9335132595
VENDOR TGQTALS 185.95 YTD INVOICED 188.95 ¥Tb PAID 188.95
6339 STATE ELECTRIC SUPPLY CCMPANY
87035 09/21/17 82007114 55250 P 10/24/17 0662087 0637 18CD OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 477.30
INVOICE: 127452B8-00
87035 08/21/17 82007111 55250 P 10/24/17 0601587 06587 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 477.30
INVOICE: 12745400-00
09/21/17 B2007112 55250 P 10/24/1i7 0662087 0637 18CD OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 477.30
INVOICE 12745318-00
87038 09/21/17 82007099 55260 P 10/24/17 0662087 0697 18CD CTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 477.30
TNVOICE 12745366-00
87039 0a/f21/17 82007117 55250 P 10/24/17 0662087 0697 180D COTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 477,30
INVOICE 12745148-00
870490 08/21/17 82007101 55250 P 10/24/17 0001087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 477.30
INVOICE 12745468-00
87041 09/21/17 82007100 55250 P 10/24/17 06019287 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 477.30
INVOICE 12745422-00
a7 09/21/17 B2007098 56250 P 10/24/17 0662087 0697 18CD OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 477.30

12745075-00



***BREATHITT Q0. SCHCOLB**+ P
PAID WARRANT REPCRT appdwarr

TO FISCAL 2018/04 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018

10/18/2017 14:51
2286chay

WARRANT: 171024
VENDOR NAME

DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER FQ CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT ¢L ACCOUNT DESCRIPTICN
871139 09/28/17 82007119 55250 P 10/24/17 0662087 0897 18CD OTHER SBUPPLIES & MATERIAL 477.30
INVOICE 12760006-00
87141 09/27/17 82007129 55250 P 10/24/17 0662087 0697 18CD OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 1,854.00
INVOICE 12719366-00
87201 09/28/17 82007128 5250 P 10/24/17 0662087 06987 18CD OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 477.30
INVOICE: 12760031-00
466 10/13/17 82007145 55271 P 18/24/17 (0662087 0697 18CD OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 1,854.00
INVOICE: 12785015-00
VENDOR TOTALS 11,087,90 ¥TD INVOICED 11,087.90 YTD PAID 8,481.00
6040 SUSAN WATTS
87140 09/26/17 82000172 55238 P 10/24/17 0601029 0580 TRAVEL 14.72
INVOICE: 82000172
87143 09/27/17 55238 P 10/24/17 0001023 0580 TRAVEL 102.80
INVOICE: SEPTEMBER 2017
VENDOR TCTALS 546.40 YTD INVOICED 546 .40 ¥YTD PAID 117.52
4771 TABITHA NAPIER
87029 09/21/17 82000076 55208 P o1e/24/1% 0005101 Q580 TRAVEL 22.88
INVOICE: 82000076
87213 09/08/17 55208 P 10/24/17 0005101 0580 TRAVEL 8.80
INVOICE: SEPTEMBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 186.56 YTD INVOICED 186.56 YTD BRID 31.68
6348 TANGIBLE PLAY, INC
87028 09/11/17 B2000178 55253 P 10/24/17 0602052 08510 379CL GENERAL SUPPLIES 179.00
INVOICE: INV-170912-0008503
VENDOR TOTALS 179,00 ¥TD INVOICED 179,00 ¥TD PAID 179.00
44684 TARA BETH HALL
87130 09/22/17 82000241 55207 P 10/24/17 0602053 0580 1400 TRAVEL 63.28
INVOICE: 82000241
VENDOR TOTALS 113.80 YTD INVOICED 113.80 ¥YTDh PAID 63.28
6087 TEACH FOR AMERICA
87032 09/14/17 B2004094 55242 P 10/24/17 0601118 0810 DUES & FEES 3,500.00
INVOICE: September 14, 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 31,500.00 YTD INVOICED 3,500.00 ¥TD PAID 3,500.00
5465 TEACHING STRATEGIES LLC
87220 09/19/17 82014010 55216 B 18/24/17 0002001 0335 135D OTHER PROFESSIONAL CONSUL 186.20
INVOICE; 0314969-1IN
VENDOR TOTALS 186.20 YTD INVOQICED 186.20 ¥TD PAID 186.20



10/18/2017 14:51

***BREATHETT
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$99&chay PAID WARRANT REPORT appdwarr
WARRANT: 171024 TO FISCAL 3018/04 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
6354 THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
B74489 10/06/17 82000228 55273 B 10/24/17 0602118 Q&50 310C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 300,00
INVOICE: ONSDEANIT20171006037
VENDOR TOTALS 300.00 ¥YTD INVOICED 300.00 YT PAID 300.00
1317 TIMOTHY JCHNSON
87102 09/20/17 22000232 55151 P 10/24/17 0602147 0580 348D TRAVEL 83,20
INVOICE: 82000232
VENDOR TOTALS 83,20 ¥YTD INVOICED 83.20 YTD PAID B3.20
3080 TINA COYLE
87105 0%/22/17 82000222 55178 P 10/24/17 1502001 0580 135D TRAVEL 45.76
INVQICE: 82000222
VENDCR TOTALS 99_76 YTD INVOICED 99.76 YTD PALD 4%.76
4492 TINA GRIFFITH
B7287 09/29/17 82000292 55201 P 10/24/17 3902121 03580 337C TRAVEL 46,24
INVOICE: 82000252
VENDOR TOTALS 46.24 YTD INVOICED 46,24 ¥TD PAID 46.24
1180 TRANE SUPPLY
87312 10/04/17 82007133 55149 P 10/24/17 1501987 0637 {QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 65,21
INVOICE: BGISQ027395
VENDCR TOTALS 1,237.01 YTD INVOICED 1,662,79 YTD PAID 65.21
6126 TRANE U.S, INC.
87291 10/20/16 82004105 55243 P 10/24/17 0803611 0450 15096 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 72,878.00
INVOICE: 3730646%
87297 0s/03/17 B2007144 55243 P 10/24/17 0001087 0345 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 7,138.75
TNVOICE: 38376612
298 06/01/17 82007144 55243 P 10/24/17 0001087 0348 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 7,138.75
INVOICE: 38021802
VENDCR TOTALS B7,155.50 YTD INVOICED 87,155.50 YTD PAID 87,155.50
5511 VERNIER SOFTWARE & TECHNOLOGY LLC
87412 10/06/17 82000243 55221 P 10/24/17 0602118 (610 310C GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,513.25
INVOICE: 5272220
VENDOR TOTALS 1,513.25 YTD INVOICED 1,513.25 ¥TD PAID 1,513.25
4878 WAYNE SIZEMORE
87056 09/18/17 72000841 55209 P 10/24/17 0002121 058¢C 337C TRAVEL 224.37
INVOICE: 72000841
09/25/17 55209 P 10/24/17 0002121 Q580 337C TRAVEL 35,20

7204
INVOICE; SEPTEMBER 2017



10/18/2017 14:51

CO, SCHOOLE**+%

***BREATHITT P
995%6chay PAID WARRANT REPORT appdwarzr
WARRANT; 171024 To PISCAL 2018/04 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCQUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
VENDCOR TOTALS 452.53 ¥TD INVOICED 452.53 ¥YTD PAID 259.5%
1318 WESTERN BRANCH DIESEL, INC
§7225 10/03/17 82165085 55152 P 10/24/17 9011098 0663 REPAIR PARTS 96.60
INVOICE: 1231649
87227 16/03/17 82169082 55152 P 10/24/17 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 1iz,00
INVOICE: 16487
VENDOR TOQTALS 208.60 YTD INVOICED 208.60 ¥TD PAID 208.60
3373 WHAYNE SUPPLY COMPANY, INC,
87085 09/22/17 82162065 55192 P 10/24/17 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 313.98
INVOICE: TNVD05%6681
87082 09/22/17 821690459 £5192 P 10/24/17 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 175.54
INVOICE: INV0O0596682
87232 09/26/17 82169074 55192 P 10/24/17 5011086 0663 REPAIR PARTS 40.04
INVQICE: INVQ0598576
§7233 09/26/17 82169072 55192 P 10/24/17 9011096 Q0663 REPAIR PARTS 36.26
INVOICE: INVQ0O598577
87280 10/06/17 82165070 55192 P 10/24/17 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 94.05
INVOICE: INVQ0614636
7292 10/06/17 82169081 55192 P 10/24/17 9011056 0663 REPAIR PARTS 594 .40
INVOICE: INV00614633
87293 09/25/17 82169077 55152 P 10/24/17 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 85.81
INVOICE: INV00G602943 )
87254 gg/28/17 82169075 55192 P 10/24/17 S011096 Q663 REPATR PARTS 183,08
INVOICE: INVOCE03131
VENDOR TOTALS 4,398.07 ¥TD INVOICED 4,398.07 ¥YTD PAID 1,523.16
6356 WILLA HERALD
87069 08/20/17 82000255 55255 P 10/24/17 0302121 (0580 i37C TRAVEL 63.36
INVOICE: B2000Q255 .
VENDOR TOTALS 63,36 YTD INVOICED 63.36 YTD PAID 63.36
5972 WILLIAM NOBLE
87054 09/15/17 B2000094 55234 P 10/24/17 1502053 0380 140D TRAVEL 279.83
INVOICE: 82000094
VENDOR TOTALS 554,47 YTD INVOICED 594 .47 ¥TD PAID 279.83
432 TNTERMOUNTAIN BROADCASTING COMPANY, INC.
87189 g9/24/17 82010018 55128 P 10/24/17 0011071 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 139,00
INVOICE: 91749
87190 08/27/17 82010018 55138 P 10/24/17 0011071 9542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 40.00
INVOICE: B1746
VENDOR TOTALS 259.00 YTD INVOICED 259,00 ¥TR PAID 179.00
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10/18/2017 14:51 #*¥BREATHITT CQ. SCHOQLS*#**
99%6chay PAID WARRANT REPORT appdwarr
WARRANT: 171024 TO FISCAL 2018/04 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDQR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO- CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
345% WOODWIND AND BRASSWIND
87256 09/21/17 8060013 55184 P 10/24/17 0601118 0694 BHSX EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES AND MA 1,065.50
INVOICE: ARINV3T7971591
VENDOR TOTALS 1,065.50 YTD INVOICED 1,065.50 YTD FAID 1,085.50
2480 WORLDWIDE EQUIPMENT - HERITAGE INC
87022 09/22/17 B2169068% 65176 P 10/24/17 9011096 06&3 REPATR PARTS 64.48
CINVOICE: 961110222
87023 07/21/17 82169069 55176 P 10/24/1% $011056 0663 REPAIR PARTS 943,92
INVQICE: 961108178
87024 07/26/17 82169069 55176 P 10/24/17 90110%6 0663 REPAIR PARTSE ~943,92
INVCICE: 961108347
B7229 10/05/17 82169067 55176 P 10/24/17 9011096 0863 REPAIR PARTS 80.86
INVOICE: 96T1108951
VENDOR TOTALS 936.56 YTD INVOICED 936.56 ¥YTD PAID 145.34
REPORT TOTALS 232,369.57

COUNT AMOUNT

TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS 151 232,369.57
** END OF REPORT - Generated by Cathy Hayes **



BREATHITT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUGATION [vEncoR NUMBER 3457

P.0. BOX 750, JACKSON, KY 41339 ORG:  OO1ID75

STANDARD INVOICE FOR TRAVEL EXPENSE oBECT O .g'i'?;

lproECT

Name: Phillip Watts ||
Addréss: '

N GGUNTY TRAVEL fNFORMATION

Month of  Sept “Near il 2017

DEPART i ARRIVAL. e REASON MILES

DATE | mme FROM | mme | |
|9/2147 __ 10:00 AM _[CO 10:20 AM |HTS. School Visit 22
9i21/117____[1:00PM__ [CO [1:20PM  |MIRC School Visit |22

9/26M17 __ [1:00PM  |CO |MRC ____|school Visit 22

TOTAL:M‘IL‘.‘ES .516 ' @'4‘0 PERMILE 3 §26.40

SIGNATURE OF EMPLOYEE DATE -
CHECK NO.:

AMOUNT PD.:

APPROVED BY PRENCIPALISUPERV!SOR DATE DATE PAID:

Py

APPROVED BY SUPERINTENDENT DATE




03.125 AP.2

BREATHITT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

~5UT OF COUNTY - INDIVIDUAL TRAVEL REQUEST AND REIMBURSEMENT FORM
‘You must obaln approval 7 business days prior to the trip befora expenses can be reimburged.

NAME: _ Phillip Wafts- PHVSICAL HOME ADDREgS: 100 Ind_ustry‘_Rd. Jackson, KY 41339
DESTINATION L |
:fg?gsssf Superintendent Training ADDRESS: Lexington Convention Center
. Date Time. Date Thrig. .

l : ) - - i
DATE 9/18/2017 DEPARIUREL.  ggp017 5:30 AM| Mr  sta0t7 7.00 ﬂl
RS OM FE 1RED; W] Yes B No Cost: § -E: SIII!EA"F593
HOTEL REQUESTED; #OF DAYS 0O Yes [J No  EstCost:$ TRIP COST

; Q. . PER DAYY: O Yes ] No Est. Cost: §

MEALS REQUESTED: ¥#OF DAYS O ves [0 No  EstCost$ $67.12
MILEAGE REQUESTED; = 167.8 X STATE RATE [J  Yes CJ No Gost$  $67.12

TITLE1 j PROF. BEV. E88] DEAE GTHER:
T¥LE 2 GTE ERCNEC PRESCHOOL HAND,
RURALLOW, KETS GENERAL FUNGY A 8BOM ]
< s c ]
) - . T, 4 - 3 9 -
Purchase Order numbser assigned by finance office. t ( E /cb‘ il f 2 / 7
‘ . EMPLOVEE S SIGNATURE DATE
FRINCIPALSUPERNSOR SIGNATURE - AP?R OVED DATE

- 'REIMBURSEMENT SECTION - COMPLETE AFTER RETURNING FROM TRIP
MUST ATTACH RECEIPTS FOR PARKING, TOLLS, REGISTRATION FEES, LODGING, AND ALL MEALS!

DID_YOU DRIVE?_Chack hox: Yes 1 No >
mLEAGEROUNDTRIP:___ (L8 X sratemate_ $ 697 'J'GQ
TOLLS:_____ PARKING: REGISTRATION FEES: $
LODGING #OFDAYS $
MEAL LIMITS: BREAKFAST-$10; LUNCH-§15; DINNER-$20 WITH [TEMIZED RECEIPTS, NO TIPS OR ALCOHOL.

DATE BREAKFAST § LUNCH $ ) DINNER  § '

DATE BREAKFAST & LUNCH & DINNER  §

DATE BREAKFAST § BUNCH ¢ = DINNER &

DATE BREAKFAST § LUNGH § DINNER  § _

DATE BREAKFAST § LUNCH. § DINNER  § r @

TOTAL CLAIM: 8 6742

‘EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE DATE

Revised 08/22/2017



03.125 AP:2
BREATHITT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Al EL REQUEST.AND REIMBURSEMENT FORM

“Yeu must: ob'tain' apbrova'l ¥ biisiness déys prsrio the trip before éxpanses Gan'be.reimbursed;

NAME:  Phillip Watts: PHYSICAL HOMEADDRESS: 100 Industry Rd, Jacksen; KY 41339
MEETING f ‘ o DESTINATION o Lo
PURPOSE: Superintendent Training: 'ADDRESS: Lexirigton Conventiéi Center

Daty Tima : Date. Timg.

pATE | engposy | DEBARTUREL  gngporr]  sspan|  BEERY|  enweow]  zooew

Yes Ui
Yes O No. ‘Est. Cost'$
Yes [ N6 Est Cost:$ | 86712
Yes [ Ne Cost's _ $67.12

{ Estimaren

REGISTRATIONFEE REQUIRED:.
HOTEL REQUESTED # OF DAYS

MEA L's R'EQL-IESTED:_ #0F DAYS:
MILEAGE REQUESTED; _ 167.8 ‘X STATE RATE

EOoOooQ

PRESCHOOL HAND
. “HEEM

Purchidse Ordérnumbet assigned by financs offics.
.. S

22000289

JEFToTEE S SGHATURE DATE.

MUST ATTACH REGEIPTS FOR: PARK!HG, TOLLS, REG!STRATI&N FEES, LODG!NG, Al‘iﬂ ALL MEAI.SI
[ Yes ] No

DIDYOU DRIVE? Check box:

MLEAGE-ROUNDTRIP: /(2R X staERATE___ $ @7 / DQ _

TOLLS:

PARKING, REGISTRATION FEES; s

OVERNIGHT TRIP: |
LOGGING _ # OF DAYS % _
MEAL LIMITS: BREAKFAST-$10; LUNGH-$15; DINNER:$20 WiTH ITEMIZED RECEIETS. NO TIPS OR ALGOHOL,
DATE _ BREAKFAST & LUNCH & DINNER
DATE BREAKFAST § = LUNCH' § . DINNER
DATE BREAKFAST § . LUNCH. §. . BINNER
DATE BREAKFAST § . LUNGH. & . ‘DINNER
DATE CBREAKFAST & LUNGH. S DINNER

l \

EMPLOVEE'S SIGNATURE FATE

Revised 08/22/2017



03125 AP.2
BREATHITT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

OUT OF COUNTY - INDIVIDUAL TRAVEL REQUEST AND REIMBU RSEMENT FORM
You must ubtaln approval T business days: priorio tha tdp befure gxpanses can b rafmhursEd

NAME:  Philllp Wats PHYSICAL HOME ADDRESS: 100 Industry Rd., Jackson, KY 41339
MERTING / , , DESTINATION _
PURPOSE: Unmined Mineral Tax Reduclion .. ADDHESS: Capliol Annex, Frankfort KY
- Biite Timo Dato Time

DATE 9/6/2017 RREARTURE}  girapty 10:00 AMI aﬁmaul 01612017 8:00 PM
REGISTRATION FEE REQUIRED; O Yes Do Cost: § ESTIMATED
HOTEL BEQUESTED: # OF DAYS 0 Yes O No  Est.Cost:$ TRIP COST
SUB.TEACHER REQ, (APP. S50, PER DAY):, 3 vYes 0 Mo  EstCosts
MEALS REQUESTED: #.0F DAYS O ves ] No  EstCost$ §87.20

PAGEREQUESTED; 218 X STATE RATE Yes 0 o Cost:§__$87.20

T PROF. oEV. _
| TnE? (5 ¢3  FREASC | | PRESCHODL HAND,
'-nummow‘ KETS) GENEAAL FUND - EHDM
Putchose Order number assignod by finance office. '@/@\M{’ tvv . 2 '3,’ 'B

| EFLOVER S BIGMATURE DATE

6 g ‘54 B FOTEOMb Ay
C w FRINCIPAUSUPERVISOR axG"‘W}ngQVEQ

ORTE

e EIMBURSEMENT SECTION s COMPLETE AFTER RETURNING FROM TRIP™
MU3T ATTACH REGEIPTS FOR PARKING, TﬂLLS. REGISTRATION FEES, LODGING, AND ALL MEALS!

Wﬂ&hﬂm (4] Yes 0 No
MILEAGE-ROUND TRiP__ 4t B X sratEpatE, 0 %0 $ ZZ‘Z@

TOLLS: PARKING? REGISTRATION FEES: §

OVERNIGHT TRI

LODAING i OF DAYS %

NEAL LIMITS: BREAKFAST-510; LUNGH-§15; DINNER-§20 WITH ITEMIZED RECEIPTS. NO, TIPS ORALCOHOL,
DATE BREAKFAST §___ LUNCH §__ = ONNER §
DATE BREAKFAST § . LUNCH § DINNER &
DATE BREAKFAST § ... . LUNCH & . DINNER  $._
DATE BREAKFAST § _  LUNCH §_ . DINNER & .

oate’ ) BREAKFAST § _ LUNGH § . 'DINNER § $

RUG 3 1 2{“? TOTAL CLAIM: § A ‘Za

IR GVEE S SIGRATURE = BATE

Reviged 0B/22/2017



03.125AP.2
BREATHITT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
OUT OF GOUNTY - INDIVIDUAL TRAVEL REQUEST AND REIMBURSEMENT FORM

Ynu muskobiain approval 7 busiiiess days prior (o.the tp bafore aipenses. ean b reimbursed.

NaME: _ Phiilip Wats PHYSICAL HOME ADDRESS: 100 Industry Rd., Jackson, KY 41339
MEETING] , o DESTINATION ) _ )
PURPOSE: KSBA - Regional Meeting ADDRESS! 599 L.e Ave, Bealtyville, KY
Daiv. Timo Dato Timo

DATE 9712017 DEPARTURE| orTI2O1T 430 ¥ BETUEN r 6r12017 9:00 PM
REGISTRATION FEE REQUIRED: O ves Do Cost: § ESTMATED
HOTEL REQUESTED: # OF DAYS 1 Yes [J No e&stCosts - IRIP COST
$UB TEACHER REO; (AP, $60, PER DAYY O ves O No EstCosts
MEALS REQUESTED: # OF DAYS (3 Yes O nNo  Eat Cost:S, $20.40
FILEAGE REQUE B1 X STATE RATE Yes ] Ne Cost:§__ $20.40

LEAGE MUST BE D BY GOOGLE MA ACH SUPPORTING DOCUMEN' T

IGEA B
BRESCHOOL HAND.
S8DM

PRO# BV
OTE
KETS)

. FRONEC
GERERAL FUND,

AUAALLOW]

Purchast Ordor riumberassionad by finance office. : ’9 U {-4'1"' ¥ -8t/ 7
" - T SR BRTE
gnools3
oATE

| __ PRACPAVSUPERISESRI R (I AL |
APPHOVED

MUST &TTACH REOEIP‘?B ¥OR PARK!NG, ?DLLS, REGIS?MTEGN FEES; LODGING, AND ALL MEALSI

OU DRIVE?_Chack box; [7) Yes L
MILEAGEROUNDTRIP_ D1 X STATERATE; 40 s 20,47
TOLLS:... PARKING: REGISTRATION FEES: $
LODGING # OF DAYS s
MEAL LIMITS: BREAKFAST-510; LUNGH-§15; DINNER-$20 WITH \TEMIZED RECEIPTS. NO TIPS OR ALGOHOL,
DATE BREAKFAST § LUNCH § DINNER  §
DATE BREAKFAST §__ LUNCH §__ _ DMNER §
DATE BREAKFAST §._ . LUNCH & DINNER  §
DATE BREAKPAST & LUNGHW & DINNER &
" DATE! BREAKFAST & LUNGH s BINNER  § $
AUG 3 1 2017 TOTAL CLAIM: 8__ 20.20

MPEGYEE $ 8|GNI\ TURE

Revised 08/22/12017



_ _ 03.125 AP.2
BREATHITT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

M Wﬂwm
OUT OF COUNTY - INDIVIDUAL TRAVEL REQUEST AND- REIMBURSEMENT FORM
Yot must ehtain approval 7 buslhess days péior 1o the tip befora-gxpenses can bo raimbursed.

NamE:  Phillip Walls PHYSICAL HOME ADDRESS: 100 Induslry Rd, Jackson, KY 41339
MEETING | . _ DESTINATION
PURPOSE: Superintendent Training ADDRESS: KASA, Frankfort, KY
. Date Time Date Time

DATE 9/13-9114/17 DEPARTURE|  gr1372017 5:39.3’:»1] Bﬂ“m‘l o401y 00PN

18 £ER b ves O No Gost: 3 ESTIMATED
HOTEL REQUEGTED: __#OFDAYS O ves [ No EstCosts IRIECOST
SUB TEAGHER REQ. (APP. $90, PER DAYY, B Yes O No  EstCost$, .
MEALS REQUESTED: i OF DAYS O ves [nNo  Estoosts, - $172.80
MILEAGE REQUESTED: 432  XSTATERATE 7 Yes 0 No Cost:§ $172.80

. USTR ORYED OGLE MAPS, ATT UPPORTING DOCU TION TO REQUEST.”
S i s ; mﬁgggs;o

TTE t. PROF: DRV, E6S \DEAD

TIILE 2 & ) FRGVEC PRESCHOEN HAND,
FURAL-LOW, . KETS OE‘P&!ERRLFG&.# A ; SHOK

Purchase Ordor number.assignad by financa oifice; é M ﬂ; ' l?,../ / - l 7
EMPLOYEES SIGRATURE GATE

$2.000/G0 P el 74147
. e ——— 1 S T S R TRTE

APPROVED
RE!MBURSEMENT SECT!GN i __PLETE AFTER RETURNENG FRQMZFR?P

UST ATTAGH REGE‘PTS FOR PARKING, TQLLS, REG]STRA?]QN FEES. LU!’GH\!G, AND.ALL MEALS!
DID YOU.DRIVE? Chock hgx, . Yes ] Ne

MILEAGEROUNDTRIP__ 4%2 X statemrate: 1 %0 s 179, p0
TOLLS: PARKING: REGISTRATION FEES:, 5

OVERNIGHT TRIP:

LODGING # OF DAYS $

MEAL LIMITS: BREAKFAST-$10; LUNGH-516; DINNER-$20 WITH [TEMIZED RECEIPTS: NO TIPS OR ALCOHOL,
DATE BREAWFAST & LuNcH & GINNER  § ..
DATE BREAKFAST §___ . LUNGH § DINNER &
DATE BREAKEAST & LUNCH S DINKER &
DATE BREAKFAST §____ . LUNGH & . . OINNER &
DATE" BREAKFAST & Luned 8 DINNER & $

sgp 11 20M TOTAL CLAIM: $_| 73,0

EMPLOYEE'S SIGRATURE UATE

Revised 08/22/2017



